
43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Abbühl, Landschlacht Nicole, Claudio, Felice,  Celeste 12:07 7:33 40079

Adam, Hochwald Jeannie, Raphael, Lia,  Timo 14:49 9:15 9472

Aeberhard, Bern Thomas, Mathieu 10:51 6:46 40633

Aeberhard, Wichtrach Simone, Jan 08:53 5:33 40634

Aeberhardt, Wasen im Emmental Sebastian, Chantal, Andrea,  Danielle 11:19 7:03 40080

Aebi, Bern Samuel, Lou 11:11 6:59 40635

Aebischer, Scharnachtal Michael, Lea 11:04 6:54 40636

Aebischer, Uettligen Stefan, Gropi, Gügi 15:01 9:22 40355

Aemmer, Thun Rosmarie F., Fabio 10:05 6:17 40637

Aeschimann, Bern Lisa, Zora 14:07 8:49 9718

Aeschimann, Wyssachen Sandro, Levio,  Elias 12:02 7:30 49284

Aeschlimann, Ittigen Hanspeter, Amaya 12:16 7:39 40638

Aeschlimann, Schangnau Therese, Lisa Maria,  Noah 12:06 7:33 9597

Affolter, Bern Nora, Tina 13:11 8:13 40639

Affolter, Bolligen Jonas, Louis 10:36 6:37 40640

Affolter, Koppigen Irène, Lina 14:03 8:46 40641

Affolter, Kräiligen Dania, Matteo Henry 14:47 9:14 9719

Affolter, Lommiswil Sabrina, Nilas 15:02 9:23 40642

Affolter, Sumiswald Nicole, Vätu, mara,  ella 15:11 9:28 40081

Affolter, Zuchwil Rachel, Alvaro, Malik 13:47 8:36 9598

Aguidi, Bern Elias, Miria Sophia 17:42 11:03 40643

Ahmed, Bern Yasmin, Severin, Nila,  Andri 11:37 7:15 9473

Aït Slimane, Brügg BE Hocine, Safiya 09:11 5:44 40644

Akdeniz, Bern Ljubica, Yekta, Marina Roserin,  Alexander Zeynel 11:13 7:00 40082

Albers, Bern Christoph, Julius 08:16 5:09 40645

Albrecht, Zollikofen Christoph, Mara,  Alice 10:48 6:44 40357

Alder, Bern Adrian, Juri 11:35 7:14 9720

Allen, Detligen Sarah, Aaron 12:14 7:38 40647

Allenspach, Bern Anna, Nicolas, Nele,  Arne 10:30 6:33 40083

Alt, Bern Chandru, Barbara, Juna,  Loïs 11:10 6:58 40084

Altorfer, Zollikofen Martin, Simona, Rafael,  Emanuel 13:44 8:34 40085

Ammann, Bern Stephanie, Loris 11:53 7:25 40648

Amonn, Bern Anna-Barbara, Lorenz,  Moritz 13:52 8:39 40016

Amouzigh, Bern Fatiha, Kenza 11:44 7:19 9414

Amport, Ostermundigen Marc, Mattia 13:09 8:12 40649

Amstad, Buchrain Remo, Jaro 07:43 4:48 40650

Andenmatten, Eisten Udo, Melanie, Jana,  Janis 08:49 5:30 40086

Andenmatten, Inkwil Sam, Matteo 11:22 7:06 9721

Andersson, Bern Nicklas, Franziska, Linn,  Oliver 13:26 8:23 9474

Anderwert, Bern Beat, Mila 08:01 5:00 9722

Anderwert, Bern Nada, Lana 10:15 6:24 9723

Andreas, Ittigen Arni, Avi 16:47 10:28 40651

Andres, Bern Daniel, Emma 11:32 7:11 9724

Andrey, Villars-sur-Glâne Jan, Christian, Léon,  Elisa 12:52 8:02 9475

Andrist, Uetendorf Sarah, Lena 12:47 7:58 40652

Angehrn, Subingen Sabrina, Elina 11:01 6:52 9725

Anken, Stettlen Tamara, Alina,  Leon 13:15 8:16 40358

Anliker, Bern Katina, Calvin 13:04 8:09 9726

Antipan, Niederwangen BE Eric, Raphaela, Yanina,  Nahuel 12:59 8:06 40087

Antoshchak, Frauenkappelen Natalia, Solomia,  Severyn 10:06 6:18 40359
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Ari, Bern Oktay, Mira 12:20 7:42 40653

Armenti, Bern Nicola, Anique 11:33 7:12 40654

Arndt, Bern Martin, Selma 12:10 7:36 40655

Arni, Bern Rolf, Samira, Ella,  Nela 11:51 7:23 40088

Arni, Ittigen Julia, Loris 11:59 7:28 40656

Arni, Muri b. Bern Ursula, Alina 10:46 6:43 40657

Arni, Thunstetten Jan, Tamara, Alissa,  Kian 09:37 6:00 40089

Arnold, Bern Désirée, Elin,  Lia 13:26 8:23 40360

Arnold, Konolfingen Olivier, Ruby 13:03 8:09 40658

Arnold, Rotkreuz Regina, Patrick, Elio,  Jorin, Norina 09:49 6:07 40049

Arumugam Rao, Zollikofen Vaisnave, Kalaiselvan, Vidya Laxmi,  Ishan Maran 11:49 7:22 40090

Aschwanden, Gümligen Rahel, Emily 10:57 6:50 40660

Asemota, Zunzgen Stefan, Elliot 09:06 5:40 9727

Aslan, Ostermundigen Michael, Selma 15:47 9:51 40661

Atia, Münsingen Daniela, Schaukat, Robin Malik 16:51 10:31 9600

Auderset, Lommiswil Marco, Jan 10:36 6:37 40662

Audino, Niederscherli Susanne, Irina 10:09 6:20 9728

Auf der Mauer, Steckborn Nina, Adrian, Lielle 15:23 9:36 40361

Bächler, Düdingen Sven, Emilia 10:11 6:21 9729

Bachmann, Bern Simon, Selina, Liah,  Levin, Luana 09:16 5:47 40050

Bachmann, Bern Marlies, Pommy, Yves,  Maël 15:07 9:26 40091

Bachmann, Grosshöchstetten David, Timo 08:15 5:09 9451

Bachmann, Herrliberg Michèle, Laurin 12:04 7:32 9730

Bachmann, Hinterkappelen Claudia, Lia Svenya 09:33 5:58 9731

Bachmann, Münsingen Catherine, Dominic Claudio, Julie Charlotte,  Jason Robert 10:09 6:20 9476

Bachmann, Trimstein Laura, Reto, Andrin,  Jovin 09:13 5:45 40092

Bachofner, Bolligen Janine, Ruedi, Olivia 11:52 7:24 40362

Bagheri, Bolligen Parsa, Theo 08:51 5:31 40663

Bailat, Biel/Bienne Lise, Isaac 11:21 7:05 40664

Balmer, Lyssach Gabriela, Luana 10:59 6:51 40665

Baloun, Hinterkappelen Patrick, Christoph, Janne 08:58 5:36 40363

Baloun, Hinterkappelen Andrea, Sanna 11:19 7:03 40666

Balsiger, Ittigen Diana, Jürg, Timo 11:47 7:21 40364

Baltisberger, Oberdiessbach Martin, Lynn 11:56 7:27 40667

Banakonandeh, Innerberg Ehsan, Frederike 11:46 7:20 40668

Bandi, Bolligen Jonas, Yaro 11:37 7:15 40669

Bangerter, Gohl Michael, Salome 12:09 7:35 40670

Bangerter, Zollbrück Marianne, Matthias 17:21 10:50 40671

Bansal, Bern Shilpa, Aanvi 12:23 7:43 40672

Bärfuss, Stettlen Therese, Anouk 11:04 6:54 40673

Bärlocher, Schmitten FR Matthias, Elody 12:08 7:34 40674

Baschung, Mümliswil Bruno, Luisa 10:06 6:18 40675

Batt, Belp Jonas, Emily 11:00 6:51 40676

Bauer, Bern Alex, Lily, Arina 12:27 7:46 40365

Baumann, Bern Aron, Alva 13:33 8:28 40677

Baumann, Habkern Tirza, David, Fynn,  Lielle 12:41 7:55 9477

Baumann, Konolfingen André, Rey-Aaron 09:49 6:08 40679

Baumann, Konolfingen Rebecca, Aurelia 13:41 8:32 40680

Baumann, Oberdiessbach Marie, Marco, Lara,  Elias, Nik 08:18 5:10 40051

Baumann, Toffen Marc, Severin 11:45 7:20 40681
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Baumberger, Münsingen Lia, Lou Eléni,  Youri Valery 12:07 7:34 40366

Baumgartner, Biel/Biennel Michel, Tim,  Noah 11:11 6:58 40367

Baumgartner, Münchenbuchsee Yves, Milo 09:27 5:54 40683

Baumgartner, Rheinfelden Stefan, Ben 11:19 7:03 9733

Baur, Bern Andrina, Robine 11:10 6:58 40684

Beck, Urtenen-Schönbühl Adriana, Stefan, Anna,  Paulo 10:17 6:25 40093

Bekic, Bern Maja, Nikolina, Oskar 16:43 10:26 40370

Bender, Bern Björn, Carla 14:13 8:52 40685

Benz, Igis Olivia, Markus, Leo,  Gianna 11:49 7:22 40095

Berchtold, Zürich Patricia, Fabian, Nico,  Mari 12:37 7:53 40096

Berger, Bern Veronique, Maxi 08:43 5:26 40686

Bernardi, Rüschlikon Dario, Orlando,  Ella 10:41 6:40 40371

Berner, Jegenstorf Sarah, Mattia 15:21 9:35 40687

Berner, Zürich Gabriela, Kylian 11:51 7:24 40688

Bernert, Münchenbuchsee Benjamin, Matis,  John, Ben, Jonas 09:38 6:00 40052

Bernet-Portmann, Bern Daniel, Rose, Bela 15:26 9:38 41425

Bernet, Bern Madeleine, Maurice Henrik 10:46 6:43 9734

Bernet, Bern David, Noélie Linnéa Rose 10:54 6:48 9735

Berni, Köniz Patrick, Malin Ilay 16:29 10:18 40689

Berset, Zollikofen Martial, Jeanne 10:02 6:15 9736

Berta, Thun Stefano, Emilio 10:16 6:24 40690

Bertapelle, Rubigen Marino, Nino 13:31 8:26 40691

Berteletti, Bern Adrian, Diana, Zoe 17:50 11:08 40372

Bertschy, Bern Markus, Janis,  Paula 25:03 15:38 9602

Besmer, Bern Andreas, Hanna 12:57 8:05 40692

Besomi, Giubiasco Valeria, Tiziano, Tobias,  Benjamin 12:19 7:41 40097

Bétrisey-Progin, Bern Christine, Maxime 12:28 7:47 40694

Bettler, Meikirch Milene, Loic,  Joel 13:54 8:40 9603

Beuchat, Eglisau Roger, Anina 12:54 8:03 40695

Beutler, Utzenstorf Francisca, Sascha, Mael Leano 15:14 9:31 9604

Beyries-Bengue, Belmont-Lausanne Romain, Camille, Alice 12:14 7:38 9605

Bichsel, Wabern Simon, Anna 11:44 7:19 40697

Bieber, Bern Christian, Moran 10:55 6:48 40698

Biedermann, Schwarzenburg Sandra, Sandra 10:33 6:35 40699

Biellmann, Lengnau AG Sven, Regula, Ellie,  Linn 13:29 8:25 9478

Bieri, Bern Nicole, Ilay Amari 10:01 6:15 40700

Bieri, Jegenstorf Samuel, Anouk 10:36 6:37 40701

Bieri, Köniz Nicole, Daniel, Luc,  Kim 14:42 9:10 40099

Bieri, Liebefeld Philipp, charles 12:25 7:45 40702

Bieri, Worblaufen Simone, Malou,  Luan, Kim 13:55 8:41 40100

Bigler, Heimenhausen Sabrina, Patrik, Joshua,  Jonas 08:51 5:31 40101

Bigler, Jaberg Beat, Laura 10:18 6:25 9737

Bigler, Rubigen Pascal, Emelia 15:25 9:37 9738

Bill, Bern Christoph, Ursina, Johan,  Livio 13:32 8:27 40102

Binder, Bern Markus, Simona 10:24 6:29 40704

Binggeli, Oberthal Annemarie, Jonna 08:59 5:36 9452

Binggeli, Schwarzenburg Michèle, Bruno, Luna,  Ella 10:03 6:16 40103

Binggeli, Schwarzenburg Gabi, Yara 09:37 6:00 40705

Binz, Bern Chritstian, Marina, Elisa,  Leonie 13:44 8:34 9479

Bircher Kehrli, Hinterkappelen Claudia, Gilles, Lilia,  Felix 13:49 8:38 9480
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Birrer, Zell LU Hanspeter, Yael 09:12 5:44 40706

Bischofberger, Büren zum Hof Simone, Anic 11:36 7:14 40707

Bischofberger, Winterthur Daniel, Nadja, Andri,  Emma 10:28 6:32 40104

Bischoff, Bern Lucas, Jules 10:55 6:49 9739

Bissig, Chavannes-le-Chêne Yoan, Liam 21:31 13:26 40708

Blank, Belp Michele, Morten 13:23 8:21 40709

Blank, Bern Philippe, Nicolas 11:33 7:12 40710

Blaser, Herzogenbuchsee Manuel, Matthias 15:01 9:22 9740

Blaser, Ittigen Dunia, Bruno 12:08 7:34 40711

Blaser, Konolfingen Thomas, Henri 13:06 8:10 40712

Blaser, Signau Reto, Dario 11:00 6:51 40713

Bloch, Bern Sharon, Nael 09:38 6:01 9741

Blum, Arni BE Reto, Jana, Luan,  Leano 11:22 7:05 40105

Blum, Konolfingen Christina, Nadia,  Jana 10:42 6:40 40373

Blum, Thun Bernhard, Sandra, Felix,  Eva 10:33 6:35 9481

Boccioli, Schlosswil Marco, Rebekka, Lia,  Nico 13:00 8:07 9482

Bohny, Frutigen Deborah, Len 10:04 6:17 9742

Bollig, Boll Christine, Nora 16:18 10:11 40716

Bolt, Bern Simon, Emma,  Joelle 12:06 7:33 40374

Bolt, Bern Corina, Paula 13:20 8:19 40717

Bolzli, Bern Susan, Yuri 10:50 6:46 40718

Bolzli, Meikirch Florence, Leon 10:10 6:20 9743

Bonanomi, Bern Andrea, Etienne 09:49 6:07 40719

Bondallaz, Bremgarten bei Bern Alain, Andres 13:03 8:09 40720

Böni, Erlach Céline, Gian 11:07 6:56 40721

Bordes, Bern Périnne, Agathe,  Victoire, Lucille 12:48 7:59 9403

Born, Bern Nicolas, Diem, Joy,  Sam 11:29 7:10 40106

Bösiger, Oberwil b. Zug Sabrina, Cyril, Jonas,  Louis 12:25 7:45 40107

Boss, Reichenbach im Kandertal Sarah, Fabienne, Najwa,  Maxim 11:17 7:03 40108

Bosshard, Bern Laia, Fabian, Rosa,  Emma 10:52 6:47 9483

Bosshard, Mörschwil Nathalie, Salome 14:33 9:05 40722

Böttcher, Herbligen Johannes, Natalie, Maximilian,  Benjamin 10:53 6:48 40004

Bouvrot, Bern Chantal, Carla 10:32 6:34 40723

Bove, Worb Diana, Rio 12:27 7:46 40724

Brack, Niederönz Raphael, Sandra, Bianca,  Samira 13:16 8:17 40110

Brägger, Etzelkofen Rahel, Sven, Finn,  Zoe 08:50 5:30 9484

Brand, Langnau i. E. Thomas, Nando 12:18 7:40 40725

Brandenberg, Bern Kathrin, Julie 11:09 6:57 40726

Branger, Solothurn Claudio, Alina 13:17 8:17 40727

Brauchli, Heimberg Stefan, Noélie 10:02 6:15 9744

Braun, Bern Stephanie, Irma 12:40 7:54 40728

Brechbühl, Liebefeld Léa, Liam 11:29 7:10 40729

Brechbühl, Worb Pascal, Lino 09:41 6:02 40730

Brechter, Lohn-Ammannsegg Thomas, Sabrina, Amelie,  Flavia 13:47 8:36 40111

Brenner, Salgesch Simone, Sven, Mia 09:47 6:06 40377

Brenzikofer, Muri b. Bern Andrea, Jenny, Elion,  Lui 12:33 7:50 40112

Bretscher, Bern Lorenzo, Bruna,  Blu 11:18 7:03 9606

Bretscher, Bern Laura, Basil 10:55 6:49 40732

Brkic, Ittigen Patricia, Ivica, Robin 10:28 6:32 40379

Brodard, Cordast Laurent, Simone, Yanis 08:56 5:34 40380
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Brönnimann, Münsingen Peter, Mateo,  Emilia 10:54 6:48 9607

Brönnimann, Säriswil David, Moris 08:10 5:05 9745

Brosius Lutz, Bern Amanda, Noé, Léon,  Juliette 10:09 6:20 9485

Brugger, Bolligen Florian, Nicolas 10:07 6:19 40733

Brülhart, Muri b. Bern Markus, Emil 14:00 8:44 9746

Brülhart, Muri b. Bern Adrian, Amea 17:17 10:47 40734

Brun del Re, Liebefeld Francesco, Elliana Chloé,  Adriana Lia 10:15 6:24 40032

Brunner, Bolligen Peter, Johanna 16:12 10:07 40735

Brunner, Meikirch Olivia, Juna 12:16 7:39 9747

Brunott, Münchenbuchsee Elgar, Robin 10:17 6:25 40736

Brütsch, Bern Dinah, Rémi 15:43 9:49 9748

Bubl, Bern Melanie, Ferdinand 20:00 12:29 40737

Bucher, Altishofen Eugen, Manuel,  Michael 10:33 6:35 9608

Bucher, Bern Ursula, Liel 10:13 6:22 40738

Bucher, Herzogenbuchsee Kristin, Tilo,  Kara 13:05 8:10 40381

Büchi, Bern Bendicht, Zoé 11:11 6:58 40739

Büchler, Jegenstorf Malina, Ben, Alice,  Luca 13:32 8:27 9486

Büchler, Uetendorf Demian, Anja, Flynn,  Jari 11:54 7:26 40113

Buchli, Spiegel bei Bern Martina, Emma Maja 12:47 7:59 9749

Buck, Gümligen Ursula, Carlotta 10:01 6:15 40741

Budesa, Köniz Tulu, Boris, Daris,  Kian 09:44 6:04 9487

Budzicki, Bern Wojciech, Adeline, Axl 13:43 8:34 40382

Bühler, Bern Flurin, Myriam, Baumgartner,  Baumgartner 10:54 6:48 40114

Bühler, Einigen Matthias, Mio,  Mael 14:00 8:44 40383

Bühlmann, Bern Simon, Alessia 14:09 8:50 40742

Bulgarelli, Bern Cristina, Luca,  Yaron 11:23 7:06 40384

Bullo, Biel/Bienne Marina, Gabriele, Enea 15:11 9:29 40385

Bumann, Pratteln Andrea, Sofia,  Emma 10:43 6:41 40017

Burgener, Bern Sibylle, Nevin,  Alix, Fynn, Jan 14:28 9:02 40053

Burger, Konolfingen Karin, Shane 09:16 5:47 9750

Burger, Oberthal Andrea, Matthias, Joel,  Eljas 08:45 5:27 40116

Burger, Rüfenacht Sibylle, Ava,  Emily 12:55 8:04 40386

Bürgi, Ostermundigen Nadine, Emilie 10:35 6:36 40745

Bürgler, Ittigen Christina, Hanna 14:19 8:56 40746

Buri, Krauchthal Andreas, Claudia, Louis,  Nino 10:26 6:30 40117

Burkart, Ringgenberg BE Jacqueline, Nino 10:26 6:31 40747

Burkhalter, Alchenflüh Janine, Marc, Joy 09:30 5:55 9609

Bürki, Bern Martin, Rika 11:40 7:17 40748

Bürki, Dulliken Christine, Mara 13:20 8:19 40749

Bürki, Muri b. Bern Damian, Juri 11:35 7:13 40750

Bürki, Oberwil b. Bürenil Thierry, Mia 12:10 7:35 9751

Burri, Belp Frank, Charly 09:29 5:55 40024

Burri, Belp Silvie, Theo 10:59 6:51 40751

Burri, Bern Roman, Kyran 09:17 5:48 40752

Burri, Lyss Nora, Lorenz, Yara,  Marla 14:30 9:03 9488

Burri, Niederscherli Fabienne, Livia 11:28 7:09 9752

Burri, Schliern Markus, Chiara 13:24 8:22 40753

Burri, Schwarzenburgenburg Christophe, Luan 10:56 6:49 9753

Buschmann, Rombach Charlotte, Malila 10:30 6:33 40754

Buschor, Bern Thomas, Raffaella, Elio,  Luca 08:41 5:25 40118
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Buschor, Bremgarten bei Bern Stefanie, Jose, Saina 14:47 9:14 40387

Buser, Sursee Rebekka, Kim, Johanna,  Eli, Palina 15:49 9:52 9458

Bütikofer, Utzenstorf Nadine, Andrin 10:25 6:30 9754

Buy, Bern Julie, William 11:06 6:55 9755

Byland, Zollikofen Daniela, Fabian, Arina 12:57 8:05 40388

Cabrera, Bern Camelia, Daniel, Paloma,  Lucio 12:46 7:58 9489

Caduff, Bern Flurina, Serkan, Nelina,  Marla 13:45 8:35 40119

Caligari, Baden Monica, Nico 09:36 5:59 40755

Camenisch, Konolfingen Sabine, Jonin,  Liv 09:28 5:54 40389

Camiolo, Bern Antonello, Santina, Leon Mattia 12:20 7:42 40390

Campiotti, Wünnewil Petra, Andrin 11:32 7:11 40756

Camponovo, Burgdorf Claudia, Elen,  Maivi 12:07 7:34 40391

Can, Hindelbank Ergenç, Fereshta, Rona 12:17 7:40 9610

Canclini, Valdidentro Laura, Simone, Giorgia,  Mattia 13:47 8:36 40120

Candel, Langenthal Chiara, Lucie 09:58 6:13 9756

Caoduro, Bern Marina, Maya 08:36 5:22 40757

Cardona, Niederwangen BE Ana, Cédric, Liam,  Mila 11:46 7:20 40005

Carere, Riedholz Michele, Anja, Enea,  Elin 10:59 6:51 9490

Carrasco, Wabern Imanol, Julen,  Eric 11:13 7:00 40392

Cartier, Oberönz Melanie, Sebastian, Elias,  Jaron 13:10 8:13 9491

Casablanca, Liebefeld Loredana, Giulia 09:07 5:41 40758

Casaluci, Bern Anna-Lisa, Chiara,  Giulia 12:36 7:51 40393

Castaño, Kirchlindach Francisco, Mael Eliah 10:24 6:29 40759

Castiau, Rolle Heloise, Jean-Charles, Max-Emilien,  Oscar 10:59 6:51 40121

Castro, Bern Maite, Andre, Ricardo 18:05 11:17 40394

Cavanna, Bern Davide, Mario 08:19 5:11 9757

Cavegn, Bern Jon, Giosch,  Louis 13:32 8:26 40395

Cerantola, Bern Dennis, Romeo,  Chiara 12:29 7:48 9611

Ceré, Biel/Bienne Raphaël, Idris 10:10 6:20 40760

Cerutti, Bern Simone, Dino, Luca,  Giada 10:13 6:22 9492

Cesarov, Bern Filip, Lenny 08:48 5:29 9759

Chaney, Gysenstein Karin, Ilario,  Noreen 11:08 6:57 40396

Chang, Schliern bei Köniz Yong Su, Mira 08:46 5:28 40761

Chevalley, Chernex Sabine, Julie,  Chloé, Camille 10:31 6:34 40122

Chheng, Bern Rithy, Sarah, Solenne,  Julie, Mey-Anh, Lee 12:55 8:03 40038

Choffat, Lovens Léonie, Anaïs 08:57 5:35 40762

Christen, Langnau i. E. Monika, Lena 11:22 7:05 40763

Christen, Madiswil Sibylle, Svea Lotta,  Nils Andrin 10:32 6:34 9612

Christen, Solothurn Stefanie, Johan 08:51 5:31 40764

Chronis, Muri B. Bern Alexis, Valeria 10:28 6:32 40765

Chuard, Bern Olivier, Elodie,  Sophie, Emma 11:10 6:58 40123

Cipa, Niederscherli Dominik, Irina, Amelia Sofie 11:58 7:28 9613

Cires, Bern Marìa-José, Manon 15:47 9:51 9415

Clapera, Hinterkappelenppelen Tamara, Pol, Julia 20:34 12:51 40397

Claudon, Spiegel b. Bern Fabienne, Francine, Chiara,  Sophia 10:29 6:32 40124

Clover, Allschwil Kim, Ashley 20:28 12:47 40009

Coissy, Bern Maria, Melody,  Eli 11:42 7:18 40398

Colaj, Kiesen Migi, Nita, John,  Jonas, Johan 11:43 7:19 9459

Colangelo, Bösingen Romina, Claudio, Luna,  Dalia 14:28 9:02 9493

Colella, Hindelbank Paolo, Luca 10:57 6:50 40766
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Comugnaro, Ostermundigen Marco, Jessica, Giulia,  Gioia, Carlo 13:19 8:18 40054

Constantin, Bern Teodor, Corina Simona, Vlad Stefan 13:06 8:10 40399

Conte, Niederscherli Daniele, Maleea 10:53 6:47 41428

Cordonier, Lens Raphael, Clémence,  Camille 09:13 5:45 9614

Cornu, Bern Merlin, Ruth, Dion 10:29 6:32 9615

Corpataux, Bern Gabriel, Nuria,  Ewa 12:42 7:56 9616

Corradi, Bern Gianluca, Lia,  Nevio 09:24 5:52 40400

Courtier, Bern Sophie, Salomé 13:00 8:07 40767

Cruz, Ostermundigen Estefanía, Erika 11:00 6:52 40768

Csontos, Utzigen Jessica, Yara 11:19 7:04 40769

Cuadra, Ostermundigen Cleoriana, Adrian, Lionel,  Mateo 12:32 7:49 9494

Da Pozzo, Muri b. Bern Gabriel, Felix 11:59 7:29 40770

Da Silva Fernandes, Bern Diogo, Raul, Nerea,  Simao 11:08 6:57 9495

da Silva, Ittigen Nuno, Mika,  Anna, Malin 10:07 6:19 40125

Daepp, Münsingen Patrick, Olivia,  Andrina, Elodie 11:27 7:09 40126

Dagry, Bern Agnès, Marie Emmanuelle,  Samuel 15:28 9:39 9406

Dahim, Brügg BE Jamila, Meriem,  Nora 13:06 8:10 40401

Dähler, Bolligen Achim, Natalie,  Nicolas 11:14 7:01 40402

Dähler, Liebefeld Raphael, Sam 09:22 5:50 40771

Dams, Aefligen Florian, Samuel 16:56 10:34 40772

Danzeisen, Bern Nicole, Louie 11:06 6:56 40773

Däppen, Rohrbach Sandro, Zoé 10:10 6:20 9428

Das, Frauenkappelen Sanjeev, Shaurya 09:58 6:13 40774

Dauwalder, Fraubrunnen Lena, Yara 11:31 7:11 40775

de Bruin, Bern Cyrille, Juna 10:27 6:31 40777

De Caro, Gasel Alfonso, Domenico,  Jose Antonio 12:41 7:55 40007

de Groot, Bern Harro, Nina, Laure-Élise,  Aude 10:20 6:26 40127

Debache, Bern Karim, Mira 11:06 6:55 40778

Decorvet, Oberdiessbach Monika, Cedric, Lia Malou,  Mavie Chloé 13:27 8:24 40128

Dedeliuk, Stettlen Kateryna, Oleksandr, Dmytro 11:30 7:11 40403

Degen, Zollikofen Claudia, Julie,  Zoé 10:59 6:51 40404

Déjean, Bern Emilie, Juliette,  Noé, Arthur 10:04 6:17 40129

Déletroz, Grossaffoltern Alexandra, Linda 11:30 7:11 40779

Deller, Urtenen-Schönbühl Michael, Elouise 11:55 7:26 40780

Deml, Bern Moritz, Kristina, Helen,  Romi, Magnus, Liv 12:07 7:33 40039

Demostene, Bern Laura, Antonia 12:36 7:52 9446

Denier, Hinterkappelen Mathias, Malou 09:46 6:05 40781

Dennig, Wengi Michelle, Silvio, Elsie,  Eleni 14:49 9:15 9496

Dennler, Schüpfen Sarah, Theo 11:16 7:02 40782

Denys, Oberhofen am Thunersee Ewa, Herve, Josephine,  Elisa 08:48 5:29 40130

Des Ligneris, Bern Clifton, Moa 11:13 7:00 40783

Desgrandchamps, Bern Florence, Arthur 13:31 8:26 40785

Dhillon, Wabern Christine, Nico 10:55 6:49 40786

Di Marco, Köniz Antonio, Giuliano 11:37 7:15 40787

Dias, Hemishofen, Schaffhausen Nina, Akhnaton, Amelia,  Alicia 17:59 11:14 40131

Diaz, Wabern Miguel, Dilenia 13:41 8:32 40788

Diethelm, Bern Jann, Tanja, Juna 15:57 9:57 9617

Dietisheim, Münsingen Claudia, Christopher, Anouk,  Zoé 12:10 7:35 40132

Diez, Wabern Oscar, Jasmine, Carmela,  Leonardo 12:33 7:50 40133

Dini, Rüschlikonhlikon Mario, Siena 09:49 6:07 9760
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Diosiova, Belp Anita, Toni 11:59 7:29 40790

Djurling, Lyss Madeleine, Fredrik, Saga 13:58 8:43 9618

Dolder, Schliern Dominique, Nora 10:58 6:50 40791

Dominiak, Kehrsatz Melanie, Victor, Elias,  Eila 13:50 8:38 40135

Donatsch, Zollikofen Jens, Gian,  Cleo 11:21 7:05 40405

Dong, Niederwangen BE Kenn, Mia 12:31 7:49 40792

Dornbierer, Lommiswil Sybille, Anouk 10:41 6:40 40793

Doroski, Zürich Nadja, Brajan, Milo 16:11 10:06 40406

Douchant, Lausanne Fabrice, Manon, Naelle,  Matys, Leon 13:51 8:39 40055

Drazovic, Lyss Dominik, Miro,  Milla 10:28 6:32 40407

Dreier, Gutenburg Eliane, Christian, Josua,  Manuel 14:03 8:46 9497

Drouyer, Ostermundigen Elise, Samuel,  Charles 15:06 9:25 40408

Droz, Bern Marcel, Julie 11:32 7:12 40794

Dubach, Albligen Jasmin, Martin, Lisa,  Sarah 10:32 6:34 40136

Dubach, Zollbrück Andrea, Simon, Eline 11:57 7:28 40409

Dubois, Les Breuleux Marcel, Flavia,  Alexia 11:44 7:19 40410

Dumartheray, Bern Vasco, Maël 15:48 9:51 40795

Dumauthioz, Bolligen Daniel, Laurine 09:37 6:00 40796

Dupont, Urdorf Colette, Margrit, Henrik 14:38 9:08 40411

Dürig, Kehrsatz Serge, Mads 10:41 6:40 40798

Durtschi, Bern BE Peter, Elio Louis 12:00 7:29 40799

Eberle, Herzogenbuchsee Peter, Enya,  Peter 10:09 6:20 40412

Ebert, Bern Sabrina, Stefan, Noelia,  Luca 16:11 10:06 40137

Echaud, Bern Fabienne, Benjamin, Malin Noa,  Charlie 13:56 8:41 9498

Eggel, Bern Elias, Jara 12:01 7:30 40800

Eggenberger, Steckborn Doreen, Moritz, Carlo,  Ruben 12:30 7:48 40138

Egger, Bern Regula, Mato 10:00 6:14 40801

Egger, Feldbrunnen Leslie, Tihl,  Finn 11:12 6:59 9619

Egger, Lengnau BE Nicolas, Amélie 08:49 5:30 9761

Egger, Münsingen Fabienne, Sebastian, Emilia,  Filipa 09:58 6:13 9499

Eggimann-Ryser, Lützelflüh-Goldbach Marianne, Evelyn 11:43 7:19 9763

Eggimann, Bern Martina, Pablo 09:55 6:11 40802

Eggimann, Herrenschwanden Beatrice, Eliza 11:49 7:22 40803

Eggimann, Huttwil Rahel, Dominic, Lisa 09:40 6:02 40413

Eggimann, Möhlin Giannina, Emma 15:06 9:25 9762

Eggli, Bern Michel, Oliver, Thiago,  Estelle 12:50 8:01 9500

Egli, Bern Kuno, Aita 13:14 8:16 40804

Egli, Lostorf Stephanie, Leon,  Nils 11:42 7:18 9620

Egloff, Zofingen Patrick, Déborah, Amélie,  Élodie 10:11 6:21 9501

Ehrenmann, Hasle-Rüegsau Markus, Paula,  Greta 09:34 5:58 9621

Eichenberger, Biglen Eliane, Peter, Janis 12:26 7:45 40019

Eichenberger, Boll Janine, Kaja 10:28 6:32 40805

Eigenmann, Lyss Patric, Luca 10:20 6:27 40806

Eisenring, Bern Franziska, Gysi,  Gysi 13:26 8:23 40415

El Younssi Jebli, Bern Ayoub, Amal,  Dawit Said 14:08 8:49 40595

Elmiger, Bern Carmen, Jakob, Sebastian,  Gabriel 11:01 6:52 9502

Emmerling, Bern Maximilian, Mira 17:10 10:43 40807

Engel, Bern Hendrik, Lisa, Lio 13:21 8:20 40416

Engel, Schliern b. Köniz Michael, Emma 12:12 7:37 40808

Erb, Bern Jeannine, Joel, Laila,  Theo 18:10 11:20 40021
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Erne, Ittigen Fabienne, Anabel, Malia,  Mona 15:18 9:33 9424

Erne, Stäfa David, Zhuoqing, Miles 08:57 5:35 40417

Ernst, Belp Daniel, Clea,  Lias 13:35 8:29 9622

Esseiva, Bern Vivianne, Annic 14:42 9:10 9765

Evangelisti, Bern Silvio, Noé 12:58 8:05 40809

Eymann, Rohrbach Jürg, Emelie 13:46 8:36 9429

Fahrni, Wabern Michèle, Luna 11:57 7:27 40810

Faillettaz, Bern Riana, Leyla,  Colin, Lee 06:59 4:21 40139

Fall, Chavornay Karine, Valérie, Luke 14:10 8:51 40418

Fallahi, Bern Nazanin, Franz, Matin,  Setareh 13:35 8:28 40140

Faller, Burgdorf Cédric, Alexis 09:44 6:04 9766

Fang, Neuchatel Siqi, CHENG, JUN BOWEN 14:03 8:46 9624

Fankhauser, Bern Manuel, Finn,  Nino 11:28 7:09 40419

Fankhauser, Hinterkappelen Sonja, Alain, Henry,  Louis 09:36 5:59 40013

Fankhauser, Lyss Michael, Luis 11:28 7:09 9767

Fankhauser, Sumiswald Manuela, Nando 09:07 5:41 40812

Fasel, Bern Simon, Lucien 12:34 7:50 40814

Fehervary, Watt Philip, Jenny, California,  Skyla 18:17 11:25 9503

Fehlmann, Arlesheim Valerie, Tjara 07:48 4:51 9768

Feldmann, Urtenen-Schönbühl Lena, Jona 16:11 10:06 40815

Fellaki, Bern Anas, Amina, Sofia 12:18 7:40 9407

Feller, Bern Katrin, Claudia, Valentin,  Mauricio 13:08 8:11 40142

Feller, Brittnau Matthias, Ian 14:26 9:00 40816

Feller, Ostermundigen Daniela, Peter, Matteo Andrea,  Noëlle Marie 16:30 10:18 9504

Fernandes Antunes, Thun Miguel, Lina 14:52 9:17 40817

Fernandez, Frauenkappelen Nicole, Lyla Feliz 11:46 7:20 40818

Fernandez, Niederhünigen Karin, Karin 10:15 6:24 40819

Ferraro, Bern Matteo, Jano 13:41 8:32 9769

Feusi, Mellingen Lena, Amélie 10:38 6:38 40820

Feuz, Bern Severin, Dario 08:38 5:23 40821

Feuz, Wangen b. Olten bei Olten Thomas, Pamela, Raphael 11:32 7:12 40143

Figueroa, Bern Alejandro, Ida 11:34 7:13 40823

Filep, Ostermundigen Ekaterina, Elena Lilla 12:51 8:01 9770

Fink, Aarau Stephanie, Anna 12:45 7:57 9771

Fischer, Chur Birgit, Severin 09:31 5:56 40825

Fischer, Ittigen Yasmine, Nino 10:59 6:51 40034

Fischer, Kirchberg Lars, Malte 09:01 5:38 40826

Fischer, Meilen Eliane, Lenka 12:44 7:57 40827

Fischer, Niederscherli Tomás, Ava,  Maxím 09:14 5:46 9625

Fischer, Ormalingen Anna, Lian 13:18 8:18 40828

Fischer, Worblaufen Monika, Yann 10:35 6:36 40829

Fitz, Bern Fabio, Marta Luana 11:41 7:18 40830

Fivat, Bern Noëmi, George, Liya,  Luca 09:51 6:09 9505

Flückiger, Bern Nicolas, Charlie 11:52 7:24 40831

Flückiger, Jegenstorf Valérie, Miro 10:53 6:47 40832

Flückiger, Muri b. Bern Martina, Lina Emilia 18:10 11:20 40833

Flückiger, Rapperswil BE Melanie, Daniel, Cilia 12:37 7:52 40421

Flühmann, Worblaufen Michael, Mattia 12:33 7:50 40834

Fluri, Belp Sara, Nadine, Elin,  Scott 12:11 7:36 40144

Fluri, Burgdorf Martina, Sebastian, Roy,  Enyo, Ameo 14:34 9:05 9460
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Fonje, Bern Nelly, Ryu 10:40 6:39 9772

Forni, Bern Mauro, Isabelle, Matilda,  Enzo, Xavier 09:44 6:04 9461

Forowicz, Bern Magdalena, Hannah Maïna 13:06 8:10 40835

Frank, Büren an der Aare Ramon, Uma 10:47 6:44 40836

Frank, Jegenstorf Claudia, Céline 11:49 7:22 9773

Frankiny, Wangen b. Olten bei Olten Denise, Joylina 12:45 7:57 40837

Frauendorfer, Bern Denise, Liv 12:02 7:30 40838

Frechen, Bern Christoph, Amitai, Noah 12:33 7:50 40423

Frei, Bern Nula, Lina 21:00 13:07 40839

Freiburghaus, Schlier bei Köniz Reto, Noé 13:58 8:43 40840

Freienstein, Bern Maximilian, Vivienne 13:46 8:35 40841

Freitag, Matzendorf Carmela, Livio 13:39 8:31 40842

Frey-Heim, Rotkreuz Judith, Pascal, Tim,  Lara 09:14 5:45 40146

Frey, Bern Isabelle, Chloé 19:04 11:54 40843

Frey, Langendorf Manuel, Nael 09:36 5:59 40845

Frey, Lotzwil Marie-Therese, Reto, Flurina,  Anne-Sophie, Julian 12:31 7:49 40056

Frey, Spiegel b. Bern Stefanie, Manuel, Liam,  Emilie 12:41 7:55 40145

Friederich, Toffen Sabrina, Veronika, Lenny,  Ladina, Selina 11:46 7:20 9462

Friedli-Raddum, Gümligen Ariane, Teresita, Anea 11:54 7:25 40425

Friedli, Bern Melanie, Riccardo, Naila 12:38 7:53 40424

Friedli, Neuenegg Marco, Lia 10:16 6:24 40846

Friedli, Oberdiessbach Martin, Nicole, Yara,  Elea, Lian 09:48 6:07 40057

Friedli, Toffen Sandra, Tobias, Gian,  Milena, Mauro 13:44 8:34 40058

Friedrich, Ostermundigen Stefan, Alessandra, Nicolas,  Luiza 14:14 8:53 40147

Frik, Steinhausen Silvan, Claudia, Fiona,  Olivia 10:29 6:32 9506

Fringeli, Bern Yannick, Aurelia 11:08 6:57 40847

Fuhrer, Bern Diana, Catherine, Lucie,  Lorina, Gil 11:33 7:12 40059

Füllemann, Steckborn Julia, Luis,  Lean, Lia 12:55 8:04 40148

Fumasoli, Grenchen Marc, Elia,  Elody 10:51 6:46 40426

Fumasoli, Grenchen Corinne, Jonah 16:35 10:21 40849

Furrer, Bern Lynn, Philipp, Diana,  Helena, Alicia 12:16 7:39 9463

Furrer, Matzendorf Fabian, Mischa 09:42 6:03 40850

Gafner, Worblaufen Sarah, Alma 10:14 6:23 40851

Galli, Langnau i. E. Mirko, Maria Alegria, Stefano Ramiro 11:00 6:52 9626

Galmarini, Flumenthal Nadja, Nevin, Louie,  Eddie 11:28 7:09 9507

Gamper, Bern Katrin, Cloé 10:59 6:51 40852

Ganguillet, Wabern Simone, Bigna 11:23 7:06 40853

Ganz, Bern David, Elin 11:14 7:00 40854

Garcia Gallardo, Bern Nicolas, Samuel 12:28 7:47 9774

Garcia, Jegenstorf Stefanie, Devin,  Malia 10:13 6:22 9627

Garcia, Niederwangen Caroline, Simon, Malou 12:28 7:46 40427

Garius, Burgdorf David, Jaron 14:06 8:48 9775

Garovi, Bern Claudio, Lysandra, Chiara,  Giuliano, Livio, Alissia 10:06 6:18 40040

Gasser, Etzelkofen Yanick, Elina 13:46 8:35 40855

Gasser, Lanzenhäusern Rudolf, Silvan 14:15 8:53 40856

Gasser, Spiegel b. Bern Andreas, Mira, Lorenz,  Raphael 17:37 11:00 9508

Gautschi, Ostermundigen Jennifer, Yuna 11:57 7:27 40857

Gebhart, Bremgarten Isabel, Emilia 15:52 9:54 40858

Gebhart, Bremgarten b. Bern Severin, Aurora 10:43 6:41 40859

Gebhart, Ostermundigen Cecilia, Skender, Wanda,  Franka 14:52 9:17 40149
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Geboltsberger, Düdingen Sarah, Elisa 11:18 7:03 40860

Geering, Lützelflüh-Goldb Jeanine, Marcel, Nino,  Loua 13:23 8:21 40150

Gehrig, Rümligen Max, Mira 15:40 9:47 40861

Geier, Suhr Annick, Noée 16:30 10:18 40862

Geiger, Kandersteg Daniel, Suzy, Vayana,  Damian James 08:21 5:12 9509

Geiser, Bern Irene, Joël 12:09 7:35 9776

Geiser, Bern Bernhard, Anouk 12:13 7:37 9777

Gelormini, Münchenbuchseesee Graziano, Sandra, Nael 11:08 6:57 40428

Genazzi, Worblaufen Alessia, Brayan 11:51 7:24 40863

Gendotti, Bern Michèle, Emilia,  Luisa 13:28 8:24 40429

Genini, Bern Ania, Olli 13:13 8:15 40864

Gerber, Bern Matthias, Ronja,  Maximilian, Lily 12:19 7:41 9510

Gerber, Bern Alexander, Zoë,  Jaro 14:41 9:10 40431

Gerber, Bern Marcel, Raya Lou 12:37 7:52 40865

Gerber, Bern Anna, Basil 11:09 6:57 40866

Gerber, Biembach Daniela, Martin, Luisa,  Beno 12:42 7:56 40152

Gerber, Bolligen Corinne, Michael, Lino,  Levin, Aline 08:38 5:23 40060

Gerber, Büren zum Hof Simon, Livia 10:48 6:44 40867

Gerber, Grosshöchstetten Christine, Alma 12:31 7:48 40868

Gerber, Gümligen Annlys, Timo 12:25 7:45 9778

Gerber, Langnau i. E. Julia, Phil 10:53 6:47 40869

Gerber, Lauperswil Kevin, Ladina, Nic,  Tino, Sina 12:46 7:58 40061

Gerber, Oberburg Michael, Sabrina, Ben,  Mia, Lio, Nik 10:16 6:24 40041

Gerber, Rohrbach Ursula, Siara 12:21 7:42 9430

Gerber, Trubschachen Stefan, Nino,  Luca 08:41 5:25 9628

Germann, Bolligen Ivo, Simona 12:12 7:37 40871

Gerner, Bern Sebastian, Ronja 14:56 9:19 9779

Gertsch, Münchenbuchsee Jessica, Stella 10:01 6:15 9780

Geser, Liebefeld Claudia, Romina 12:05 7:32 40872

Gfeller, Bern Charlotte, Fabian, Frida,  Lars 12:49 8:00 9511

Gfeller, Bern Rahel, Simon, Louis,  Jaline 11:52 7:24 40153

Gfeller, Sumiswald Kaspar, Malina 12:24 7:44 40873

Gfeller, Zürich Christian, Ana-Vida 10:43 6:41 40874

Giavi, Bern Simone, Giordano 10:24 6:29 40875

Gies, Bern Diana, Andreas, Alexandra 11:48 7:22 40432

Giger, Bern Manuela, Linja,  Mac, Nash 14:30 9:03 45019

Gilgen, Burgdorf Daniel, Elina 13:18 8:18 9781

Gilli, Konolfingen Cynthia, Malea 11:37 7:15 40876

Gindrat, Bern Ronald, Nina 09:57 6:12 40877

Girard, Herrenschwanden Alain, Henri 13:03 8:09 9782

Gisi, Bolligen Christian, Deborah, Oskar 10:24 6:29 9629

Gisler, Stansstad Martin, Lorin 08:52 5:32 9783

Giudici, Bern Laura, Bianca 11:42 7:18 40878

Glanzmann, Jegenstorf Jonas, Elia 07:49 4:52 9784

Glattfelder, Langendorf Colin, Melanie, Cayden 16:44 10:27 9630

Glatthard, Bern Jasmin, Simon, Nino,  Nando 10:00 6:14 40155

Glauser, Bern Oliver, Tram Anh, Mila,  Liam 13:09 8:12 9512

Glauser, Bern Lisi, Moritz, Kuno,  Theo 11:42 7:18 40156

Glauser, Ostermundigen Roger, Ilen, Lio,  Marlon, Diego, Miguel 10:54 6:48 40042

Glebov, Bern Mikhail, Roman, Andrei 09:29 5:55 40433
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Gloor, Chapelle-sur-Moudon Christian, ROSE 12:30 7:48 40880

Glutz, Solothurn Leonardo, Benjamin 08:28 5:17 9785

Gnos, Luzern Lea, Greta 11:06 6:55 40881

Gobeli, Bern David, Yuna Mila 17:13 10:45 40882

Gobeli, Bremgarten b. Bern Claudia, Lia 15:25 9:38 40883

Gomez Briceno, Belp Yohan Adrian, Luisa,  Tessa 12:42 7:56 40434

Gomez, Stettlen Martina, Gerard, Paulo,  Mattea 14:06 8:48 40157

Gonçalves, Schlosswil David, Inês, Aliyah 10:19 6:26 9631

Gossin, Bern Bastian, Oskar 13:37 8:30 40884

Gossin, Ittigen Nick, Amélie,  Baran, Züleyha 14:44 9:12 40158

Gosteli, Bern Sarah, Philipp 10:06 6:18 40885

Graber Odriozola, Bern Eva, Leo 14:50 9:15 40886

Graf, Bern Stephan, Léon 11:41 7:17 9786

Graf, Bern Simone, Anina, Henry,  James 11:59 7:28 40159

Graf, Gwatt (Thun) Sandra, Oliver, Lynn,  Jael 10:08 6:19 9514

Graf, Stettlen Yvonne, Linda, Niilo,  Rémy 12:46 7:58 40160

Graf, Thun Nina, Emma 11:57 7:27 40887

Graf, Wabern Thomas, Stephanie, Mael,  Max 11:39 7:16 40161

Graf, Zollikofen Iris, Alexandra, Amelie,  Mattia, Hanna 12:01 7:30 40062

Grau Roma, Bern Llorenç, Bernat,  Isaac 13:39 8:31 40435

Grawehr, Gerzensee Sara, Yael 11:41 7:18 40889

Greber, Zollikofen Stephan, Raoul 12:51 8:01 40890

Greeley, Magglingen/Macolin Mitch, Nicole, Lou,  Flynn 09:12 5:44 9515

Greter, Münsingen Nadine, Aylin 13:19 8:18 40891

Greub, Rohrbach Matthias, Lia 11:11 6:58 9431

Grgic, Belp Zoran, Andreja, Aryan Rio 21:35 13:28 40436

Grob, Bern Annina, Jann, Liun,  Duri 11:44 7:19 9516

Grolimund, Lohn-Ammannsegg Daniela, Marco, Sienna,  Louisa 16:07 10:04 9517

Grossen, Bern Andrea, Louis 11:50 7:23 40892

Grossenbacher, Utzigen Amina, Isabel, Noemi,  Ezra 16:46 10:28 40014

Grossrieder, Schmitten Simon, Malea 15:52 9:54 40893

Grossrieder, Schmitten FR Sven, Melanie, Oskar 11:51 7:23 9632

Grundbacher, Ostermundigen Rahel, Eleah 12:11 7:36 40894

Grünig, Bern Sebastian, Moritz 10:24 6:29 9787

Grüring, Toffen Christof, Matilda 12:49 8:00 9422

Grütter, Walliswil b. Wangen Cecile, Emilia 13:28 8:24 40437

Gubelmann, Utzigen Roger, Malin 13:52 8:39 40897

Gugelmann, Ostermundigen Till, Joel 12:20 7:42 40898

Gugger, Bern Sarah, Lynn 11:18 7:03 40899

Guggisberg, Bern Andreas, Lucia, Aron Thure,  Aila Bianca 13:34 8:28 40163

Guggisberg, Bern Philippe, Paulina 10:21 6:28 40900

Guillod, Bern Philippe, Alex, Colin,  Chloé 12:16 7:39 40164

Guillod, Bettlach Nicole, Fabio, Giuliano,  Ariana 13:47 8:36 40165

Guler, Hinterkappelen Iwan, Ellie 09:46 6:05 9788

Gurtner, Bern Katrin, Alissa 10:57 6:50 40902

Gutknecht, Murten Adrian, Jara 08:35 5:21 40903

Gygax, Muri b. Bern Bernhard, Julia, Mia,  Connie 09:32 5:57 40166

Gysel, Ostermundigen Martin, Len 12:48 7:59 40905

Gysel, Zürich Simon, Maris,  Ochsenbein 13:06 8:10 40438

Haab, Bern Valentine, Furrer 12:17 7:40 40906
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Haas, Bern David, Leah 11:13 7:00 40907

Habegger, Brügg BE Philippe, Lara 10:27 6:31 9789

Habegger, Olten Corinne, Joanne 12:28 7:47 40908

Häberling, Zürich Wanja, Priya, Mirek,  Yara 11:59 7:28 9518

Hachen, Utzigen Michael, Ella 12:09 7:35 40909

Hadorn-Zysset, Wattenwil Sonja, Claudia, Leni,  Moana 12:01 7:30 9519

Hadorn, Höfen b. Thun Anton, Mikka 11:36 7:14 40910

Haesler, Neuchâtel Caroline, Alexis, Damien,  Thibault, Agathe 11:08 6:57 40063

Häfliger, Bern Laura, Kuno 11:36 7:14 40911

Häfliger, Ostermundigen André, Marina 20:37 12:52 40912

Häfner, Zürich Matthias, Chantale, Cayden River Hart 10:08 6:19 9634

Hahnewald, Bern Stefan, Frederic, Mayla,  Eliana, Nathanael, Eleonore, Noah 12:57 8:05 9454

Haldimann, Schüpfen Serge, Anouk,  Ronja 11:22 7:05 9635

Hallauer, Chur Kevin, Martina, Madlaina,  Linard 10:41 6:40 40168

Hallenbarter, Toffen Roman, Ayeli 14:09 8:50 40915

Halpern, Bern Michael, Noa,  Shira 13:52 8:39 9636

Halter, Bern Aline, Diego, Mateo,  Enzo 09:48 6:06 40169

Haluzicky, Schliern bei Köniz Michel, Lucie 13:48 8:37 9790

Hamberger, Thun Silvia, Peter, Luc,  Lynn 12:10 7:36 9520

Hämmerli, Jegenstorf Carolyn, Noah 11:44 7:19 45000

Hänel, Bern Lukas, Christa, Mayra,  Anouk 44:33 27:50 40170

Hänggli, Muri b. Bern Kerstin, Alba 11:26 7:08 40916

Häni, Zuzwil BE Tanja, Gian Luca 09:16 5:47 40917

Hänni, Schüpfen Stefanie, Yves, Noemi 14:36 9:07 9637

Hänni, See Fabienne, Joanne 09:52 6:09 40918

Hannich, Ostermundigen Nadine, Mael 14:42 9:10 9791

Härter, Bern Michael, Elie 08:09 5:05 40919

Hasenfratz, Mittelhäusern Adam, Elin 10:04 6:17 40920

Hashim, Ittigen Tarik, Rahim 12:34 7:51 40921

Häsler, Hauterive NE Stéphanie, Abigayil, Maël 14:13 8:52 40439

Hauert, Oberhofen Thun'see Christine, Anouk 10:46 6:43 40922

Hauri, Bern Thomas, Henri 12:00 7:29 40923

Häuselmann, Bern Stefan, Aurelia 09:24 5:52 40924

Hauser, Konolfingen Yvonne, Lily Chloé 10:34 6:36 40036

Hauser, Uerzlikon Carolina, Vivien 10:28 6:31 40925

Häusler, Münchenbuchsee Domink, Nanouk,  Yarin 11:29 7:10 9638

Häusler, Uettligen Christoph, Franziska, Awin 10:57 6:50 9639

Haussener, Burgdorf Michael, Jirina, Mara,  Vinz 13:20 8:19 9521

Hebeisen, Boll Micha, Laurin 09:17 5:47 9793

Heckenmeyer, Ittigen Paola, David, Aurelia,  Alicia 14:46 9:13 40171

Hefti, Corseaux Matthias Hefti, Ellyn 13:53 8:40 40926

Heiniger, Lützelflüh Dina, Helena Alba 14:13 8:52 40928

Held, Niederönz Jacqueline, Jules Johan 09:57 6:12 9795

Hendrich, Heimberg David, Silvan, Lena 11:32 7:12 40441

Herren, Bern Caroline, Isabelle, Lia,  Aline 14:11 8:51 40172

Herren, Bern Jenni, Dabu, Nikka,  Juno 11:00 6:52 40173

Herren, Bern Therese, Salome,  Almina 10:37 6:37 40442

Herren, Toffen André, Anouk 18:45 11:42 9797

Herrmann, Bern Uli, Felipe 10:32 6:34 40929

Hertig, Bäriswil BE Marcel, Maurice 10:23 6:29 40930

27.01.2026 09:15
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse
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Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Hertig, Bern Markus, Jasmin, Alana,  Hendrik 10:14 6:23 40174

Hertig, Crissier Michael, Aleksandra, Lisa,  Maya 11:17 7:02 40175

Herzog, Utzenstorf Melanie, Selina, Mia,  Emilia, Luisa 15:51 9:54 41424

Hess, Burgdorf Sabrina, Nino 11:10 6:58 9798

Hess, Gümligenigen Reto, Regina, Nora,  Anic 11:49 7:23 40176

Hess, Liebefeld Michael, Raphael,  Laura 08:58 5:36 40443

Hess, Liebefeld Martin, Theo 07:46 4:51 40931

Hess, Liebefeld Dominique, Levi 13:29 8:25 40932

Hess, Luzern Benjamin, Etienne 12:58 8:06 9799

Hess, Meikirch Tom, Eliano 08:05 5:02 40933

Hess, Ostermundigen Fabian, Mandy, Kaleo,  Hendrik 12:13 7:37 40177

Hess, Utzigen Jürg, Livia 14:42 9:10 40934

Hess, Wynigen Regula, Daniel, Finn,  Jan, Lars 09:41 6:02 40064

Heverhagen, Spiegel b. Bern Johannes, Noah 11:47 7:21 40935

Hijazi, Rolle Stephanie, Bertrand, Inès 10:35 6:36 9640

Hilaly, Hinterkappelen Touria, Bruno, Amélie Sophia 11:46 7:20 40444

Hildebrand, Affoltern im Emmental Rosemonde, Anna 09:42 6:03 40936

Hildebrand, Treyvaux Baptiste, Romain,  Timothée 11:21 7:05 40445

Hilpert, Utzenstorf Anja, Lia 12:34 7:51 40010

Hinnen, Bern Mark, Helene, Tiziana,  Serina, Elio 12:15 7:38 40065

Hipp, Münsingen Raffael, Flurina,  Alexander 13:22 8:20 40446

Hirsbrunner, Lützelflüh-Goldbach Simon, Lucy,  Ron 08:54 5:33 40447

Hirschi, Auswil Franziska, Simon, Ben,  Gian 11:44 7:19 9427

Hirschi, Bern Andreas, Eline 11:31 7:11 9400

Hirschi, Madiswil Pascal, Amélie 12:20 7:42 9800

Hirschi, Rapperswil BE Martina, Emilia 14:02 8:45 40937

Hirsig, Bern Barbara, Ciro Amaru 12:00 7:29 40938

Hirsiger, Belp Kurt, Simon, Norah 14:11 8:51 40448

Hirzel, Rüti ZH Daniel, Maira 17:42 11:03 40939

Hitz, Hasle-Rüegsau Debora, Benedikt, Theo,  Jonna 17:41 11:03 9523

Hitz, Ostermundigen Sascha, Paola, Lian,  Elio 13:57 8:43 40178

Hofer, Bern Martin, Manou 11:06 6:56 40940

Hofer, Huttwil Margreth, Flavia 12:02 7:31 40941

Hofer, Konolfingen Adrian, Ben,  Mike 13:39 8:31 9641

Hofer, Ostermundigen Franziska, Robine 11:57 7:28 40942

Hoffmann, Frauenkappelen Simon, Noemy 11:25 7:07 40943

Höfle, Bern Oliver, Sanja, Hannah 12:05 7:32 9408

Hofmann, Bern Jennifer, Samuel, Sophie,  Erik 16:10 10:05 40179

Holenstein-Mende, Ostermundigen Doris, Josephina 11:06 6:55 40944

Holzer, Boll Vanessa, Livio 11:08 6:57 40945

Hönger, Nidau Andreas, Christoph, Elena 21:45 13:35 40449

Horisberger, Wynigen Fabian, Magnus Leif 10:13 6:22 9801

Horstkötter, Bern Elsa, Thomas, Willi,  Alma 08:47 5:29 40180

Horvath, Kilchberg Alexandre, Yvonne, Lionel,  Sophie 07:38 4:46 40181

Hosmann, Boll Tanja, Linda 14:18 8:55 40946

Hosmann, Frieswil Dominik, Noel 10:57 6:50 9802

Hostettler, Wyssachen Sarah, Liana,  Nico 16:20 10:11 40450

Houriet, Bern Carine, Lionel 08:20 5:12 40947

Hrycyk, Bern Joris, Joaquín 11:53 7:25 40948

Hubacher, Lotzwil Mathias, Finn 10:25 6:30 9804

27.01.2026 09:15
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Huber, Bern Irmtraud, Philipp, Madeleine,  Dominic 10:41 6:40 9524

Huber, Bern Sandro, Helen, Yael Shayenne 10:23 6:29 9642

Huber, Bern Markus, Lily 12:45 7:57 9805

Huber, Bern Elisabeth, Richard, Niklas,  Joanna 11:36 7:14 40182

Huber, Stuttgart Armin, Leon 13:19 8:18 40949

Hubert, Kirchberg BE Dominik, Ella 11:46 7:21 9806

Hubmann, Seltisberg Nadine, Louisa 13:00 8:07 40950

Hübscher, Fraubrunnen Jasmine, Valentin 08:27 5:16 9807

Hübscher, Rüfenacht BE Thomas, Sarah, Elin Ursula,  Tim Emilian 13:21 8:20 40183

Huegi, Aarwangen Matthias, Nina, Luina,  Liara 11:15 7:01 40184

Hugi, Selzach Petra, Simon, Levin,  Petra 11:39 7:16 9525

Hügli, Thun Dominique, Matteo,  Elin 12:47 7:58 40451

Huldi, Bremgarten b. Bern Michael, Noe 12:13 7:37 9808

Hulliger, Bern Fabian, Adiam, Ina 14:56 9:19 40452

Hulmann, Liebefeld Aline, Alexandre, Joseph,  Gaston 09:48 6:07 9526

Humbel, Münchenbuchsee René, Linnea 12:44 7:57 40951

Humbel, Solothurn Christa, Emely 15:21 9:35 40952

Humphrey, Schwanden b. Brienz Mirjam, Wayne, Samuel 16:01 10:00 9643

Hunkelr, Köniz Silvia, Noah 10:30 6:33 9809

Hunziker, Uerikon Roman, Malin 10:49 6:45 40953

Hunziker, Uetendorf Emanuel, Iouri 11:20 7:04 40954

Hunziker, Zürich Philipp, Peter, Vincent 09:33 5:57 40453

Huwig, Hindelbank Yvonne, Grischa, Nico,  Joline, Malea 11:06 6:55 9644

Ibrahimovic, Adliswil Meho, Medina 11:00 6:52 40955

Imboden, Täsch Ivan, Diana, Liz,  Alice 11:58 7:28 40185

Imhof, Ebnat-Kappel Manuel, Nadine, Noelle,  Yannis 16:24 10:14 40186

Imoberdorf, Lyss Alain, Anouk 10:44 6:42 40957

Imoberdorf, Ulrichen Reini, Nevin 09:04 5:39 40958

Inderbitzin, Moosseedorf Marina, Manuel 10:05 6:17 40959

Ineichen, Köniz Flurina, Arvin 22:01 13:45 40960

Ingenhoff-Rambaldi, Ostermundigen Nadia, Runa 15:20 9:34 40961

Ingold, Bettlach Anja, Massimiliano Sacha, Matthew Edward 10:23 6:28 40454

Inhauser, Bern Leah, Agnès, Elí,  Anakin 12:52 8:02 40187

Inniger, Bern Leander, Mara 12:40 7:54 40962

Iseli, Bern Sabine, Benjamin, Noelle,  Anouk 15:41 9:47 9528

Iseli, Bern Sonja, Yuri 11:24 7:06 40963

Iseli, Worb Eveline, Linus 08:41 5:25 40964

Isler, Heimenhausen Rahel, Philipp, Yuna 12:14 7:38 40455

Ith, Wettswil Peter, Clemens 08:12 5:07 9810

Ivanova, Bern Daniela, Eva Maria,  Victoria 12:44 7:56 40456

Ivanova, Rüfenacht BE Gina, Leo 09:43 6:03 9811

Jacob, Frauenkappelen Yves, Tyler 08:35 5:21 9812

Jacobi Harrison, Bern Denise, Sky, Maxton,  Ellen, Leon 09:59 6:14 40066

Jacot-Descombes, Grandvaux Steven, Samy 13:35 8:28 40965

Jäger, Wohlen b. Bern Corina, Andri 12:33 7:50 9813

Jaggy, Kippel Manuela, Ida,  Pia 14:34 9:05 40457

Jakob-Deslandres, Bern Peter, Fanny, Zoé,  Yaël 10:52 6:47 40188

Jakob, Bellach Tim, Mads 13:02 8:08 9814

Jampen, Bern Janick, Anina, Yua Elea 20:20 12:42 40458

Janggen, Bolligen Lena, Giulin 13:10 8:13 40966
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Jänichen, Bern Michael, Dario 10:44 6:42 40967

Jansson, Biel Kristina, Simon, Jari,  Eira 18:05 11:17 9530

Jaques, Bern Léonore, Léon,  Maxine 11:18 7:03 40459

Jaun, Bern Konrad, Jasmin, Malia Yara,  Ella Maeva 12:42 7:55 40189

Jaun, Biglen Ramon, Levi 10:10 6:20 9815

Jaun, Bolligen Isabelle, Brigitte, Leano Arturo,  Thiago Sandrino 12:27 7:46 40190

Jauner, Müntschemier Karin, Silja,  Loris 10:55 6:48 9645

Jauslin, Belp Matthias, Ben,  Ben 11:09 6:57 40460

Jean-Jacques, Bern Kevin, Marie Alix, Zoé,  Inès, Isaure 11:10 6:58 9402

Jeanmonod, Kerzers Thomas, Zoé 16:26 10:16 40968

Jenni, Bolligen Lars, Malin,  Lia 10:52 6:47 40461

Jenni, Schwarzenburg Christoph, Noelle,  Olivia 09:26 5:53 9646

Jenni, Ueberstorf Mathias, Neva 10:56 6:49 40969

Jenzer, Ettingen Dominik, Joëlle, Liv,  Nilas 11:22 7:05 9531

Jeremias, Hinterkappelen Alena, Stephan, Sinah Oona 11:59 7:28 40462

Jobin, Bern Anna, Louis, William 10:39 6:39 9647

Jobin, Konolfingen Rémy, Nathalie, Senja,  Livia 14:24 8:59 40191

Johner, Hasle-Rüegsau Alessa, Lotta 13:05 8:10 9816

Johner, Ittigen Hanspeter, Remo 10:45 6:43 40971

Jordi, Bern Kim, Mads 11:06 6:55 40972

Jordi, Ostermundigen Yves, Nastasia, Arjan,  Dalia 14:16 8:54 40193

Jörg, Hasle-Rüegsau Pascal, Rémy 16:09 10:05 40973

Joss, Bern Christian, Lanea,  Andrina 11:58 7:28 40463

Jossen, Brig Nadine, Frida 08:23 5:14 9817

Jost, Bern Miriam, Selma 10:20 6:27 9818

Jost, Frauenkappelen Daniel, Rahel, Silas,  Anic 14:31 9:03 9533

Jost, Grosshöchstetten Reto, Nils 08:27 5:16 9453

Jost, Herzogenbuchsee Christof, Aaron 13:51 8:38 9819

Jost, Niederwangen BE Manuela, Ellie 09:49 6:07 40974

Jost, Oey Michael, Elin Sophia 09:52 6:09 40975

Jucker, Bern Jael, Lukas, Louna Ylvie 19:03 11:54 40464

Jucker, Oberwil (Dägerlen) Maya, Leon 10:05 6:17 40976

Jud, St. Gallenkappel Denise, Fabian, Nina 17:16 10:47 40465

Jungi, Liebefeld Silvan, Debora, Larina,  Lorin 08:46 5:28 9534

Jungo, Suhr Stefan, Anton, Manuel,  Madeleine 13:06 8:11 9535

Junker-Wick, Bern Debora, Lia 12:24 7:44 40978

Junker, Bern Jonas, Lotta 11:06 6:55 40977

Junod, Bern Maurine, Lorelei 11:56 7:27 9820

Jutzi, Bern Lea, Noah 10:29 6:32 40979

Juzi, Bern Tiara, Moses, Tamar,  Cyrus, Moses, Esther 11:37 7:15 9401

Kaderli, Huttwil Olivia, Emely 12:44 7:57 9821

Kaempfer, Oberönz Adrian, Alina,  Sacha 11:23 7:06 9648

Kaiser, Uettligen Lena, Philipp 09:55 6:11 9822

Kalbermatter, Bern Dario, Noelle 10:56 6:49 40980

Kaldi, Grosshöchstetten Micha, Elea 11:51 7:24 9823

Kaltbrunner, Stettlen Jana, Mara 11:03 6:53 40981

Kammerbauer, Worb Michael, Andrea, Sophie 10:24 6:29 9649

Kammermann, Kehrsatz Florian, Eileen 09:52 6:09 40982

Känel, Bern Nina, Simon, Amelie,  Valerie 12:29 7:47 40197

Karatas, Solothurn Özcan, Efecan 12:41 7:55 40002
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse
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Kasa, Zuchwil Nicole, Patrick, Joel,  Nina 14:13 8:52 40198

Käser, Kleindietwil Daniela, Michael, Laurin,  Giulia 12:01 7:30 40199

Käser, Rüegsbach Simon, Noah,  Gabriel 14:36 9:07 9650

Kaufmann, Bern Olivia, Miro,  Miro 09:20 5:49 40466

Kaufmann, Langnau i. E. Thomas, Martin, Livio 08:00 4:59 9651

Kauz, Bern Hannah, Leila 11:43 7:19 40983

Kehl, Spiegel Christina, Yvan, Filippa,  Maxime 10:46 6:43 40200

Kehrli, Onex Olivia, Melina,  Alexandre 09:07 5:41 40467

Keller, Bern Fabienne, Ray Alexis 19:36 12:14 40984

Keller, Bern Annina, Vincent 13:35 8:28 40985

Keller, Bolligen Christoph, Loa Mae 11:13 7:00 40986

Keller, Ittigen Christina, Nilas 14:40 9:09 40987

Keller, Lützelflüh Patrick, Eric,  Maja 12:28 7:47 9652

Keller, Steffisburg Luzia, Nilo 10:42 6:40 40988

Keller, Urtenen-Schönbühl Keely, Oren 11:47 7:21 40989

Kerber-Bernet, Liebefeld Karina, Nick, Laila,  Elia 15:03 9:24 40201

Kern, Niederwangen Daniel, Louis 22:51 14:16 9824

Kernen, Bern Manou, Lina 12:59 8:06 9825

Kestenholz, Biglen Sybille, Patrik, Mia,  Jan 12:52 8:02 9537

Kiener Nellen, Bolligen Margret, Noé 14:00 8:44 40990

Kijera, Bern Romana, Assanatou 10:56 6:49 40991

Kilchenmann, Kehrsatz Adrian, Adrian,  Lisa 10:14 6:23 40469

Kilchenmann, Sumiswald Claudia, Amy 10:16 6:24 40992

Kindynis, Zollikofen Sakura, Olivier, Laelia,  Vaiana 16:13 10:07 40001

Kipfer, Muri bei Bern Raphael, Leno 15:03 9:23 40993

Kleemans, Urtenen-Schönbühl Adrianus, Eric 10:25 6:30 40994

Klein, Schüpfen Steffen, Aaron 09:34 5:58 9826

Klinke, Epalinges Vincenzo, Naomi 10:22 6:28 40995

Klopfenstein, Spiez Mario, Judith, Lionel,  Jael 09:20 5:49 40020

Klostermann, Bolligen Claudia, André, Sophia,  Dominik, Mia 11:37 7:15 40067

Klötzli, Münchenbuchsee Melanie, Elisa,  Aurel 09:08 5:41 40470

Klute, Bern Stefan, Ella 13:11 8:13 40996

Kneubühl, Messen Patricia, Ramona, Emily Patricia,  Joleen Leana 13:30 8:25 9538

Knöri, Gerzensee Andrea, Laurin 09:15 5:46 40997

Knuchel, Stettlen Ruedi, Gian 16:38 10:23 40998

Knuchel, Wabern Angela, Elisa 10:39 6:38 9827

Kobel, Münsingen Philipp, Nerea 12:01 7:30 40999

Kobi, Jegenstorf Claudia, Milaine 11:46 7:20 41000

Kocher, Dotzigen Adrian, Fabian 08:57 5:35 41001

Koebler, Bern Jason, Aurelia,  Nevio 08:39 5:24 40471

Koellreuter, Stettlen Diego, Moritz 08:46 5:28 9828

Koestinger, Bern Armin, Emma,  Mia 11:48 7:21 40472

Kohler, Hindelbank Gregor, Arya 13:50 8:38 41002

Kohler, Meikirch Simon, Louisa 12:27 7:46 41003

Kohler, Ranflüh Jonathan, Anina 12:48 7:59 41004

Kohli, Iffwil Remo, Elliot 10:32 6:34 41005

Kohli, Kirchdorf Björn, Carolin, Jaël,  Ronja 09:34 5:58 40204

Koller, Bern Anouk, Nayra,  Matteo 12:35 7:51 40473

Koller/ Nydegger, Herzogenbuchsee Anne-Sophie, Rafael, Maël,  Niam 10:36 6:37 40205

König, Bern Sebastian, Timothée 11:42 7:18 41006
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König, Bolligenigen Yves, Max 11:28 7:09 41007

König, Jegenstorf Daniela, Lina 11:36 7:14 9829

Konnerth, Bern Linda, Ilan,  Uri 18:38 11:38 40474

Kopf, Ostermundigen Céline, Ylana 14:29 9:02 41008

Köpfli, Flums Manuel, Vera 11:22 7:06 41009

Kopp, Lyss Thomas, Mylène 10:23 6:28 41010

Köppel, Oberrüti Edoardo, Nina,  Emma 13:13 8:15 9654

Korolev, Bern Dmitrii, Olga, Maria,  Ekaterina 13:25 8:22 40206

Kovatsch, Bern Carla, Simon, Nikko,  Juno 12:40 7:54 9539

Kovatsch, Bern Simon, Emilie,  Léa 14:01 8:45 40475

Kraft, Bern Eliane, Nelio Ben 09:13 5:45 41011

Krähenbühl, Biglen Fabian, Muriel, Soraya 13:08 8:12 9655

Krattiger, Ittigen Nadia, Lorenz, Leano 13:57 8:42 9656

Kräuchi, Steffisburg Andrea, Gian 09:10 5:43 41012

Krebs, Münchenbuchsee Jan, Rahel, Rosa,  Laura 14:23 8:58 9540

Kreimer, Meilen Maria, Kilian 11:18 7:03 41013

Krieger, Luzern Beat, Aurelia 10:34 6:35 41014

Kropf, Münchringen Antje, Malu 12:02 7:31 41015

Kropf, Spiegel b. Bern Petra, Fionn,  Runa 12:27 7:46 40476

Krstic, Strengelbach Daniela, Hans-Peter, Amélie,  Majia 13:39 8:31 40477

Küchler, Bern Samuel, Benjamin, Jovin Max,  Miko Joan, Piet 08:33 5:20 9541

Kühne, Bern Fabian, Ella 12:43 7:56 41017

Kühni, Bern Maria, Minna 13:14 8:15 41018

Kühni, Goldiwil Daniel, Fiona 10:15 6:23 9831

Kühni, Sumiswald Katharina, Liam 10:48 6:44 41019

Kühni, Sumiswald Jennifer, Luana 10:50 6:46 41020

Kühni, Thunstetten Fabian, Sandra, Sina,  Nora 11:31 7:11 40208

Kummer, Kleindietwil Verena, Léonie 11:55 7:26 9832

Kummler, Bern Nicole, Saina 15:02 9:23 41021

Kündig, Faoug Claudine, Adrian, Lio,  Tim 12:16 7:39 40209

Kunz, Bern Tamara, Ueli, Sophie,  Moritz 13:31 8:26 40210

Kunz, Bern Christian, Camille Lisa,  Yva 12:09 7:35 40478

Kunz, Bern Jenny, Lia 18:18 11:25 41022

Kunz, Bern Andi, Marvin 09:08 5:42 41023

Kunz, Bern Christian, Marius 13:01 8:08 41024

Kunz, Liebefeld Simon, Amélie 10:38 6:38 41025

Kunz, Stettlen Daniel, Dominic,  Aline 11:20 7:04 40479

Kupferschmid, Bern Fabian, Manuela, Yori 17:01 10:37 9657

Kupferschmid, Zollikofen Sonja, Sam, Ann-Sophie,  Louis 10:14 6:23 40211

Kuppelwieser, Pratteln Fabienne, Ralph, Nino,  Finn 08:54 5:33 40212

Kurkhuli, Bern Nikoloz, Dorothee, Thadeus 14:22 8:58 40480

Kurmann, Jegenstorf Jakob, Emily 13:19 8:19 41026

Kurt, Biberist Isabel, Florian, Fabio,  Alessio 13:42 8:33 40213

Kuslys, Bern Thomas, Emil 10:59 6:51 41027

Kutter, Täuffelen Alain, Leon 09:23 5:51 41028

Kwan-guo, Zürich Tingting, Harn-chieh, Gohan,  Goten 11:31 7:11 40215

Kwincz, Münchenbuchsee Markus, Emilia 11:36 7:14 41029

Läderach, Bern Nadine, Nami Elise 12:45 7:58 41030

Läderach, Signau Janine, Andreas, Cedrik,  Luka 13:12 8:14 9542

Lädrach, Brügg BE Stefanie, Lukas, Joris,  Arwen 12:02 7:30 40216
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Lafranchi, Liebefeld Anne, Luca, Letizia,  Lorenzo 13:17 8:17 40217

Laganà, Bern Francesco, Matilda 14:49 9:15 41031

Lahmami Regragui, Gümligen Fatima azzahra, Lina 10:43 6:41 9833

Lang, Bern Anna, Nila 13:24 8:21 9834

Langenegger, Bern Simon, Belay 10:42 6:40 41032

Lantigua, Ostermundigen Andry, Encarnacion, Zoé,  Lou 19:11 11:59 40022

Lanz, Rohrbach Anita, Leon 11:32 7:12 9432

Lau, Jegenstorf Tanja, Matteo,  Maya 09:44 6:04 9658

Lauber, Liebefeld Thomas, Vicky 12:07 7:33 9835

Lauber, Steffisburg Alexander, Tim 07:22 4:35 9836

Läubli, Ennetbaden Bruno, Svea 09:17 5:47 41033

Lauper, Gümligen Reto, Melanie, Emma,  Tim 09:33 5:57 9544

Lavanchy, Neyruz Martine, Liam 13:28 8:24 41034

Ledermann, Lauperswil Karin, Alina 10:46 6:43 41035

Lefevre, Bern Marie, Mauro 12:49 8:00 40011

Lehmann, Bätterkinden Ingrid, Sandra, Lukas,  Noemi 15:00 9:22 40218

Lehmann, Bern Kyoko, Sebastian, Mio,  Naoto 11:21 7:05 40219

Lehmann, Bern Silvia, Peter, Aura,  Lina 14:36 9:07 40220

Lehmann, Boll Debora, Thomas, Elin,  Nina 14:46 9:13 40221

Lehmann, Fraubrunnen Thomas, Romina, Leonie,  Melina 11:12 6:59 40222

Lehmann, Jegenstorf Sandra, Daniel, Jannis,  Elin 20:20 12:42 40223

Lehmann, Liebefeld Nicolas, Aleksandra, Viktoria 12:06 7:33 9659

Lehmann, Meikirch Nadine, Luis,  Amélie 12:00 7:29 9660

Lehmann, Niederscherli Stefanie, Mario, Mael,  Lio, Noa 14:38 9:08 9464

Lehmann, Wichtrach Sabrina, Tobias, Elin,  Yaro 13:42 8:33 9545

Lehnherr, Bern Reto, Max 10:53 6:47 41036

Leichty, Bern Marlene, Eliana,  Nava 15:53 9:55 40482

Lendenmann, Liebefeld Leonie, Sebastian, Jaro,  Marla 10:52 6:47 9546

Lengen, Visp Alexandra, Selina,  Ladina 10:52 6:47 40483

Leni, Bern Zaira, Alberto, Costanza,  Ottavia 22:48 14:14 40224

Lenz, Bern Denis, Quentin Wen 12:14 7:38 9837

Lepore, Bern Olivia, Romeo 07:58 4:58 41037

Lerch, Bern Prisca, Noemi 15:48 9:51 41038

Lerch, Längenbühl Simon, Sarah, Larina Malin 12:23 7:43 40484

Lerch, Leuzigen Alexandre, Ameo Noah 14:17 8:55 41039

Lerch, Ostermundigen Conny, Lery, Sophie 15:48 9:52 40485

Lerch, Roggwil BE Roger, Dominic 07:45 4:50 41040

Leutert, Blumenstein Anna, Malin 13:24 8:22 41041

Levina, Bern Elena, Daria,  Lidiia 11:50 7:23 40486

Liechti, Bern Fabian, Lino 11:58 7:28 41042

Liechti, Biglen Remo, Lauro,  Marc 13:14 8:16 40487

Liechti, Olten Sibylle, matis 09:40 6:01 41043

Liechti, Sumiswald Martina, Jara 18:55 11:48 41044

Lima, Schüpfen Anna, Phoebe,  Andre 11:31 7:11 40488

Liniger, Rüfenacht BE Philipp, Lenn 10:01 6:15 41045

Lipp, Ortschwaben Tarzisius, Meret 10:41 6:40 9838

Lippe, Le Châble VS Sarah, Olivier, Noé 11:55 7:26 40489

Liu, Worblaufen Lindan, Daniel, EVA YINUO 13:31 8:26 40490

Loderer, Bern Gaspare, Taro 14:55 9:18 9839

Löffel, Bern Lukas, Nils 10:02 6:16 41046
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Loher, Rüfenacht BE Corinne, Christian, Ellie 12:45 7:58 9661

Loher, St. Gallen Sarah, Levi 13:51 8:38 41047

Loosli, Aarau Rohr Tina, Julian 11:50 7:23 41048

Loosli, Worblaufen Anina, Manaëlle 12:34 7:50 41049

Lopez, Onex Philippe, Gaspard 11:11 6:58 41050

Lopez, Spiegel b. Bern Sabrina, Lenny 10:49 6:45 9840

Lorch, Bern Daniel, Yuliya, Sofia 18:17 11:25 9662

Lorenz, Törbel Corinne, Luca 12:12 7:37 41051

Lorenzetti, Belp Dominik, Andrea, Freya 16:20 10:12 9663

Lorenzini, Bern Flavio, Felia 15:49 9:52 41052

Lorenzini, Bern Diego, Leo 15:44 9:49 41053

Lörwald, Muri b. Bern Bern Tobias, Sofia 14:44 9:12 41054

Löscher, Madiswil Nathaniel, Elijah 12:47 7:59 9841

Lu, Bern Ly-Chau, Kyan 11:58 7:28 9842

Luciani, Bern Paola, Stefan, Nikolas Hektor 10:11 6:21 40491

Ludin, Bolligen Martin, Astrid,  Emil 13:12 8:14 40492

Ludovico, Bern Tania, Leano 11:52 7:24 9843

Luginbühl, Bern Stephan, Emilia 09:23 5:51 41055

Lukawski, Bern Sebastian, Yaro 12:24 7:44 41056

Lum, Chernex Sheila, Jason, Cedar 12:51 8:01 40493

Lüssy, Ittigen Silvan, Lynn Mara 08:55 5:33 41057

Lüthi, Bern Carmen, Jael 12:27 7:46 41058

Lüthi, Burgdorf Cristina, David, Moritz,  Zoé 13:34 8:28 9547

Lüthi, Burgdorf Tanja, Samuel 11:05 6:55 41059

Lüthi, Jegenstorf René, Leon 09:40 6:02 9844

Lüthi, Langnau Bruno, Noel 08:51 5:31 9845

Lüthi, Liebefeld Thomas, Bao Nam 11:24 7:07 41060

Lüthi, Lotzwil Denis, Leon 13:54 8:40 41061

Lüthi, Meikirch Patrik, Joëlle,  Joris 11:40 7:17 9664

Lüthy, Meikirch Olivia, Nick 10:04 6:17 41062

Lütolf, Muri b. Bern Sandro, Oskar 14:45 9:12 41063

Lutz, Neuenegg Selina, Franziska, Valentin,  Evelyn 13:12 8:14 40225

Lutz, Schüpfen Rahel, Salome 09:46 6:05 9846

Luzhnica, Ittigen Lorik, Leo 11:15 7:01 41064

Mabillard, Bern Fabienne, Kamal, Lena,  Raphael 16:26 10:16 40226

Magalhães de Almeida, Liebefeld António, Katharina, Amália Rose 16:13 10:07 40494

Maglieri, Wohlen b. Bern Sabine, Maura,  Dalia 09:01 5:37 40495

Maier, Bern Ralph, Ilvi 16:08 10:04 41065

Mainini Tartari, Giubiasco Daniela, Andrea, Davide,  Filippo 12:22 7:43 40227

Maissen, Küttigen Lea, Lio 10:30 6:33 41066

Major, Bern Hundeep Kaur, Peter, Jasmin 13:58 8:43 9665

Makalo, Bern Gibril, Bintu,  Kebi 12:04 7:32 40496

Malenica, Zollikofen Maksim, Eva 08:29 5:17 41067

Mancini, Aarberg Stefano, Aurelio,  Giuliano 10:59 6:51 40497

Mani, Scharnachtal David, Janea,  Maelia 10:31 6:33 40498

Manser, Bern Jannine, Fionn 12:05 7:32 41068

Mao, Bern Nadra, Naliyah 11:54 7:26 9847

Maradan, Solothurn Stefanie, Pascal, Lisa 20:39 12:54 45002

Marchfeld, Bern Peter, Antonin 09:12 5:44 41423

Märki, Ittigen Christoph, Elena, Tabea,  Ruben 12:16 7:39 40028
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Marolf, Konolfingen Fabienne, Amélie 13:23 8:21 41069

Marti, Bern Raphael, Theo,  Louis 11:26 7:08 40500

Marti, Ins Aurelia, Denise, Wido,  Malin, Maarit, Lea 08:13 5:07 40043

Marti, Schliern b. Köniz Reto, Zoe Sofia,  Jason Devin 08:47 5:28 40501

Marti, Schliern b. Köniz Bernhard, Lior 07:58 4:58 41070

Marti, Schüpfen Pascal, Yoann 09:15 5:46 9848

Marti, Wohlen bei Bern Adriano, Emilio 11:26 7:08 9849

Martin, Bern Nathalie, Eva 12:19 7:41 9416

Marville, Langnau i. E.nau Cédric, Mona,  Hannes, Theo 09:45 6:05 9548

Marville, Wichtrach Simon, Mila 09:09 5:43 41071

Startnummer 40008 Startnummer 40008 17:24 10:51 40008

Masini, Sottens Kevin, Chloé, Eliott,  Gabriel 11:05 6:55 9549

Massa, Bern Helen, Gian 10:08 6:19 9850

Massot, Bern Charlotte, Mathilda,  Elli 12:28 7:47 9409

Massüger, Bern Nina, SURÉ,  OLÍN 10:50 6:45 40502

Mathys, Dürrenroth Florian, Christa, Mikko,  Niilo 09:28 5:54 40228

Mathys, Konolfingen Christian, Yara 11:23 7:06 41072

Mathys, Rüegsauschachen Philippe, Lynn 10:01 6:15 41073

Matti, Evilard Boris, Ursin,  Andrin 12:36 7:52 40504

Mattmann, Bätterkinden Jan, Szamia,  Cheyenne 13:05 8:10 40505

Maurer, Reidermoos Michael, Henri-Paul 09:17 5:47 9851

Mauron, Ostermundigen Laetitia, Rose 12:11 7:36 41074

Mäusli, Mirchel Hans-Peter, Yael 08:55 5:33 41075

Mazzarella, Niederscherli Fabio, Andrea, Elisa,  Mila, Lenny, Amy 12:37 7:52 9455

Mazzucchelli, Bern R, Eliah Lorin 09:38 6:01 9852

McCarthy, Worb Jessica, Logan,  Juno, Robin 13:37 8:30 40229

McEvoy, Burgdorf Karin, Oliver 12:05 7:32 9853

Mechai, Köniz Amir, Amelia 09:10 5:43 41076

Meer, Steffisburg Romy, Elin 09:17 5:47 41077

Mégevand, Bern Elena, Seb, Camille,  Roc, Lou, Orphée 11:03 6:54 40044

Meichtry, Ittigen Samuel, Stian 10:36 6:37 41078

Meier, Bern Mario, Elke, Elin Ylvie 13:45 8:35 40506

Meier, Bolligen Germano, Eduardo, Beatrix,  Alessia, Tiago 19:07 11:56 40068

Meier, Entlebuch Erwin, Nils 10:20 6:27 41079

Meier, Gohl Alexandra, Sven,  Nico 12:08 7:34 40507

Meier, Gümligen Belinda, Pascal, Juno 12:02 7:31 9667

Meier, Liebefeld Mirko, Lorenz 08:41 5:25 41080

Meister, Bern Muriel, Hadrien 10:48 6:44 41081

Merlo, Bern Nicole, Mila-Maria,  Henrik 11:26 7:08 40033

Merri, Rüfenacht BE Oscar, Gabriel, Lio,  Matteo 15:51 9:53 40230

Messerli, Bern Nadine, Juline,  Mylène 12:59 8:06 40508

Messerli, Bern Üri, Moira 12:56 8:04 41082

Messerli, Rüschegg Heubach Tobias, Brigit, Milena 12:36 7:52 40509

Metze, Bern Stefanie, Juri 10:31 6:33 9854

Meyer, Bern Rafael, Nneka 14:07 8:49 9855

Meyer, Lohn-Ammannsegg Julie, Isaak, Aline,  Loïc 09:07 5:41 9550

Meyer, Niederwangen Sibille, Setayesch,  Lorena 12:55 8:03 9438

Meyer, Niederwangen BE Heidi, Sobhan 15:13 9:30 9439

Meyer, Urtenen-Schönbühl Dominic, Noelle 15:15 9:31 41083

Meyer, Utzenstorf Denise, Alex, Vanessa,  Diego 11:57 7:27 40231
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Meyer, Utzigen Simone, Michael, Noemi,  Nicolas 12:58 8:06 40232

Meyer, Zufikon Christian, Milo,  Liam 12:25 7:45 40510

Michel, Bern Kathrin, Ivo,  Armin 08:31 5:18 40511

Michel, Boll Nicole, Alessia 10:37 6:37 9856

Miescher, Bern Isabelle, Tom 09:05 5:40 41084

Miescher, Bern Niculin, Mathieu 09:19 5:49 41085

Mihaela, Zürich Cotovanu, Cotovanu 09:33 5:57 41087

Mironchenko, Bern Anastasiia, Aleksandr, Mikhail,  Tatiana 11:03 6:54 40233

Miucci, Bern Antonio, Maria Elena, Flora,  Giovanni 12:06 7:33 40234

Monnin, Montagny-Yverdon Joëlle, Yvan, Eléonore 12:06 7:33 9668

Montalenti, Roggwil BE Rocco, Annika, Niklas 10:06 6:18 9669

Montanari, Zürich Dani, Anja, Noée,  Niro 12:46 7:58 40235

Moos, Boll Stefanie, Martin, Leonie,  Julian 10:49 6:45 40236

Morán, Ostermundigen Diego, Angie, Maria,  Maximiliano 11:09 6:57 40237

Morganella, Sierre Sabine, Julia, Emma 12:03 7:31 40512

Morgenthaler, Lützelflüh-Goldb Michaela, André, Simona,  Cristina 09:06 5:41 9551

Morgenthaler, Zürich Johannes, Lean 09:01 5:37 41088

Moser, Aeschau Bendicht, Dario,  Elin 17:52 11:09 40513

Moser, Bern Christian, Maurice 14:03 8:46 9857

Moser, Bern Reto, Anton 12:56 8:04 41089

Moser, Gümligen David, Max 16:05 10:02 41090

Moser, Hasle b.B. Johannes, Luca 13:40 8:32 41091

Moser, Muri bei Bern Lukas, Julia,  Clara 10:29 6:32 9670

Moser, Niederscherli Florian, Jana,  Julian 12:49 8:00 40515

Moser, Rohrbach Manuel, Elino 08:35 5:21 9433

Moser, Schüpfen Daya, Elin 09:35 5:58 41092

Moser, Zürich Tiana, Lotta 09:56 6:12 9858

Moura, Niederwangen Nicole, Zayn 13:00 8:07 9440

Muenger, Nidau Brigitte, Ella,  Luc 07:14 4:30 40516

Muggli, Wettingen Lukas, Carole, Nina,  Nico 12:42 7:56 40238

Mühlemann, Kiesen Lukas, Luc 11:37 7:15 41094

Mühlemann, Konolfingen Daniel, Raphael Javier 09:26 5:53 9859

Mühlethaler, Lohn-Ammannsegg Sylvia, Julie,  Anique 14:05 8:47 9671

Mühlheim-Gut, Dotzigen Andrea, Andreas, Elin,  Liva 09:33 5:58 40239

Mülhauser, Boll Erich, Nadja, Lio,  Alina 13:03 8:08 40240

Müller-Capt, Bern Eva, Manon,  Lea 12:48 7:59 9675

Müller, Belp Ramona, Luis 11:42 7:18 41095

Müller, Bern Christian, Elias,  Aline 10:34 6:35 9672

Müller, Bern Christian, Katrin, Floris,  Celia, Luin 15:11 9:29 40069

Müller, Bern Philipp, Stephanie, Julie,  Anic 11:00 6:52 40241

Müller, Bern Krispin, Elin 11:04 6:54 41096

Müller, Bern Andreas, Maé 10:01 6:15 41097

Müller, Bern Sean, Mariam 12:25 7:45 41098

Müller, Bern Lea, Luan 11:19 7:03 41099

Müller, Bern Andreas, Ella 12:14 7:38 41100

Müller, Bern Marlene, Timon 12:08 7:34 41101

Müller, Boll Marlis, Noris 11:43 7:19 9425

Müller, Liebefeld Eva, Michael, Raphael,  Julia 12:10 7:36 40242

Müller, Liebefeld Christian, Nia 11:55 7:26 41102

Muller, Loveresse Bastien, Nina 10:34 6:35 41103
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Müller, Münchenbuchsee Jenny, Werner, Annina 12:15 7:39 9673

Müller, Münchenbuchsee Thomas, Elina 10:21 6:27 41104

Müller, Neuenegg Martina, Jonas 12:26 7:46 41105

Müller, Reichenbach i. K. Sarah, Mona,  Zoe 12:20 7:41 40518

Müller, Schliern bei Köniz Andrea, Marc, Solea,  Aurell 28:47 17:58 9552

Müller, Zimmerwald Sandra, Robine,  Maria 11:02 6:53 40519

Müller, Zofingen Alexandra, Mark, Emil 22:25 14:00 9674

Mullis, Kölliken Nadia, David, Noemi,  Amira 09:32 5:57 40243

Mumenthaler-Wyss, Bern Graciela, Elin 16:33 10:20 41107

Mumenthaler, Liebefeld Urs, Noemi,  Olivia 11:33 7:13 40003

Mumenthaler, Lyss Stefan, Finnja 11:46 7:20 9860

Munari, Wyssachen Sarah, Tamara, Nia,  Lia Mailin, Sarah, Noemi 11:26 7:08 40045

Münger, Zollikofen Alain, Emilia 11:28 7:09 9861

Muri, Wabern Désirée, Sophie 12:39 7:54 41108

Myadam, Ostermundigen Guru Dayal, Nikhila, Guru Preethi,  Hari Pritha 18:33 11:35 40244

Nadig, Walliswil b. Wangen Daniel, Valentin 10:12 6:22 41110

Nannen, Bremgarten b. Bern Timo, Amélie 11:58 7:28 41111

Napoli, Bern Sandro, Alessia,  Chiara 09:42 6:03 9676

Nessier, Münchenbuchsee Jonathan, Laura 09:06 5:40 41112

Neuenschwander, Zollikofen Peter, Ryan 11:29 7:10 9862

Ngo, Bern Syan, Milo 10:31 6:33 41113

Nguyen Huu, Bern Florence, Stefan, Sofia,  Berenice 09:38 6:00 40245

Nguyen, Bern Anh, Camille,  Arthur 12:24 7:44 9410

Nguyen, Thörishaus Mai, Philippe, Ava,  Nelio 14:16 8:54 40246

Nicca, Bern Mauro, Ennio 08:48 5:29 41114

Nicita, Zollikofen Claudio, Tiago 09:11 5:43 41115

Niederberger, Bern Christoph, Louis 08:21 5:12 41116

Niederhauser, Ersigen David, Adina 11:15 7:01 9863

Niederhauser, Gysenstein Nicole, Andrin 08:03 5:01 41117

Niedhart, Muri b. Bernrn Johanna, Alice 09:51 6:09 41118

Nigg, Biglen Joel, Tamara, Lars,  Kim 14:04 8:47 40247

Niggli, Oberbuchsiten Simon, Amelie,  Matteo 11:19 7:03 40521

Niklas, Lützelflüh-Goldbach Christine, Elisabeth 18:35 11:36 9864

Nilovic, Bern Stevo, Mina 11:06 6:55 9865

Nissille, Bern Lorraine, Anaïs,  Maëllie 12:38 7:53 40522

Nouno Momoh, Flamatt Millicent, Regina 09:44 6:04 9447

Nussbaum, Bern Urs, Nino 10:26 6:31 9866

Nussbaum, Bern Malou, Tilla 11:47 7:21 41120

Nussbaum, Freimettigen Andrea, David, Jari Mika,  Elio Kaito 12:39 7:54 9555

Nussbaum, Oberbütschel Petra, Nina,  Mia, Lijan 15:16 9:32 40248

Nussbaum, Obergerlafingen Anina, Jael,  Ben 11:10 6:58 9677

Nussbaum, Spiez Simone, Eli 10:02 6:15 41121

Nussbaumer, Langnau i. E. Lea, Nicolas, Yul Mati,  Iva Auri 12:49 8:00 9556

Nützi, Kappel SO Roger, Lisa, Elin,  Robin 11:30 7:10 40249

Nützi, Rickenbach SOach Martina, Yannick,  Livio 14:04 8:47 9678

Nydegger, Rüschegg Gambach Mario, Maël,  Amia 12:15 7:38 40523

Nyfeler, Bern Barbara, Sophia 12:50 8:00 41122

Nyffeler, Solothurn Caroline, Fabio Alessandro 13:50 8:38 41123

Nyffenegger, Uetendorf Daniela, Moya 10:21 6:27 41124

Nyffenegger, Uetendorf Lukas, Ben 10:19 6:26 41125
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Oberli-Schaffer, Thun Virginia-M., Naira-Marisol 19:13 12:00 41126

Oberson, Matran Tanyarat, Tymothé 11:46 7:20 41127

Obrecht, Worb Manuela, Beat, Ennio,  Chiara 13:48 8:37 9557

Ochsenbein, Schliern b.  Köniz Markus, Lian 10:04 6:16 41128

Odermatt-Rölli, Rotkreuz Jsabelle, Marcel, Loreen,  Julia 13:35 8:29 9558

Odermatt, Wangen SZ Andreas, Josephine,  Samantha 08:46 5:28 40524

Odoni, Bern Carmela, Timo, Uma Devi 10:24 6:29 40525

Oeschger, Bern Raphael, Sascha 08:22 5:13 41130

Oeschger, Bern Marianne, Minna 11:41 7:17 41131

Oetliker, Basel Christoph, Sofia, Leandro,  Luca 14:51 9:16 40250

Olberg, Köniz Tobias, Zoé Marie 09:52 6:09 41132

Olberg, Köniz Andrea, Niá Emilia 14:29 9:02 41133

Oppliger, Bern Luca, Franziska, Gian,  Lina 12:48 7:59 40251

Oppliger, Bolligen Daniel, Olivia,  Mona 13:07 8:11 40526

Oppliger, Burgdorf Christoph, Stefan, Ava 09:39 6:01 40527

Oppliger, Lyss Marco, Kian 09:17 5:47 41134

Oppliger, Ranflüh Tanja, Malin 16:46 10:28 41135

Ortelli, Niederwangen Jorge, Jaylin 13:30 8:26 9441

Ortiz, Niederwangen Jose, Zoé 13:16 8:17 9442

Oser, Erlinsbach Lea, Benji, Lars,  Aurélie 11:30 7:11 40252

Östergaard, Gümligen Jessica, Oliver 16:41 10:25 41136

Ott, Derendingen Eliane, Loīc,  Céline 11:19 7:04 40528

Otte, Liebefeld Michal, Nicole 10:22 6:28 41137

Otter, Riedholz Dominique, Ruth, Maël 10:43 6:41 40529

Otti, Schnottwil Linus, Matej 12:44 7:57 41138

Öznalci-Praplan, Zürich Nathalie, Élise Miray,  Sophie 10:03 6:16 40530

Pabon Llanes, Gasel Jenniffer, Liam 13:40 8:32 41139

Pahud, Herrenschwanden Olivier, Michèle, Line,  Meira 12:29 7:47 9559

Panzera, Fescoggia Alice, Almonte, Giacomo,  Nicolò, Linnea 10:38 6:38 40070

Paradiso, Worblaufen Stefan, Leona 11:55 7:26 41140

Paraneekaran, Biel/Bienne Balini, Jaihrish,  Tharaniish, Lathyish 16:12 10:06 40253

Pararajasingam, Niederwangen BE Kevin, Pageesh, Vayana,  Jayvin 10:12 6:22 40254

Päs, Konolfingen Malte, Matilda 12:09 7:35 41141

Pasquadibisceglie, Bern Manuel, Nino 12:01 7:30 9868

Patocchi, Gammen Nicola, Juliannett, Isabella,  Cristhians, Julio 09:50 6:08 9466

Pauli, Sigriswil Livia, Pascal, Anuk 16:44 10:26 40532

Paulics Abdullah, Rüfenacht BE Timea, Adam,  Nora 16:52 10:32 9445

Pazeller, Konolfingen Roberto, Gian Luca 09:27 5:54 41142

Penselin, Halle (Saale) Daniel, Ines, Linara 22:07 13:49 40533

Pereira, Bern Franziska, Nevio 11:44 7:19 41145

Pérez Louro, Herrliberg Beatriz, Károly, Nándor 11:22 7:05 40534

Perreten, Lauenen b. Gstaad Hansueli, Ariane, Lio,  Louis 12:00 7:29 40255

Perreten, Toffen Patrick, Lucien 10:51 6:46 41146

Pescio, Oberdiessbach Giuliano, Jonas 14:31 9:04 41147

Peterer, Seon Michael, Karen, Jaxson,  Matteo 10:05 6:18 9560

Peterhans, Bern Matthias, Emily, April,  Miles 11:38 7:15 40256

Petraglia, Corgémont Stéphanie, Loris 11:49 7:22 41148

Pfander, Aarberg Antoine, Luc 09:52 6:09 41149

Pfeifer, Bern Elsie, Irene, Jonathan,  Cathie 14:27 9:01 40258

Pfister, Bern Janine, Mats 14:04 8:47 41150
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Pfisterer, Oberwil-Lieli Stefanie, Selina 09:11 5:44 41151

Pfund, Biglen Daniel, Esther, Eden,  Rafael 09:56 6:12 9561

Pieren, Thun Clara, Lina 10:44 6:42 41152

Pileggi, Ostermundigenigen Luca, Araceli, Gabriel 09:33 5:57 40535

Pittet, Bern Shakyla, Nazanin 10:53 6:47 41154

Plaul, Zweisimmen Christian, Corinna, Ariana 10:33 6:35 40536

Poffet, Fribourg Fabrice, Léo 11:13 7:00 41156

Poffet, Laupen Hanna, Finn 12:08 7:34 41157

Poffet, Laupen BE Daniel, Matis 10:31 6:34 41158

Pollari, Bern Sia, Leonardo 11:01 6:52 41159

Pongracz, Bern Nicole, Nova,  Vito 13:09 8:12 40537

Pooe, Wabern Obakeng, Thabiso 10:36 6:37 41161

Portmann, Bern Peter, Sabrina, Giada,  Ilaria 11:05 6:55 9562

Porto Rios, Bern Daniel, Beatriz, Nayra,  Leya 12:53 8:02 40259

Porz, Bern Nicole, Rouven, Bernadette 12:23 7:44 9411

Pose, Niederwangen Sandra, Noelia 11:41 7:17 9443

Potjer, Utzenstorf Priska, Marcel, Luan 15:02 9:23 9679

Prinz, Zollbrück Ralph, Joana 11:17 7:02 41162

Pritty, Vevey Thomas, Clara 10:34 6:35 41163

Probst, Bern Kathrin, Tala Emilia 14:25 9:00 41164

Protic, Ittigen Ivan, Maksim 09:17 5:47 41166

Pühringer, Wynigen Naëmi, Mael 11:04 6:54 41167

Pulfer, Bern Roland, Stephanie, Marlon 12:31 7:49 40538

Pulver, Liebefeld Lucie, Anna 10:52 6:47 41168

Purcell, Bern James, Edward 11:28 7:09 45001

Pütz-Henning, Bern Andrej, Maximilian,  Matilda 13:20 8:19 9412

Raaflaub, Gümligen Stefan, Alex 12:14 7:38 41169

Rabeendran, Bern Rajeevan, Aidan 11:51 7:23 41170

Raffin, Monthey Jean-Paul, Aloïs 08:39 5:24 41171

Rambeau-Bysäth, Wabern Johanna, Nausicaa 11:47 7:21 41172

Rammelt, Liebefeld Katharina, Alexander Joshua 12:00 7:29 9869

Ramseier, Wangen an der Aare Denise, Mara 09:09 5:42 41173

Raouda, Bern Nadja, Karim, Felix,  Lena 15:12 9:29 40260

Rathore, Rümligen Manuela, Neel 08:21 5:13 41174

Raum, Bern Marc, Erik 11:34 7:13 41175

Ravassi, Wädenswil Maria Victoria, Mia,  Alma 13:55 8:41 40539

Räz, Ittigen Anna, Elina 11:52 7:24 9870

Räz, Münsingen Stefanie, Maëlle,  Yoan 09:47 6:06 9680

Reber, Bern Raphael, Andrea, Leya,  Jari 16:41 10:25 40261

Reber, Bern Sarah, Marcel 11:41 7:17 41176

Reber, Bern Cristina, Laurin 12:55 8:04 41177

Reber, Linden Jacqueline, Andreas, Leana 10:18 6:25 40540

Reber, Münsingen André, Annik, Flavia 13:58 8:43 40541

Reber, Sumiswald Christof, Emma 10:49 6:45 41178

Reber, Toffen Anja, Noemi 13:42 8:33 41179

Reber, Toffen Jürg, Tobias 09:39 6:01 41180

Reber, Zollikofen Esther, Lio 13:45 8:35 41181

Reh, Oberwangen b. Bern Franziska, Nives 10:03 6:16 41182

Reichenbach, Ostermundigen Sarah, Cloé 12:31 7:48 41183

Reinhard-Steiner, Vielbringen b. Worb Ursina, Louie 08:30 5:18 9871
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Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Reisinger, Thun Rolf, Giulia 12:00 7:29 40813

Reissich, Burgdorf Georg, Louie 15:03 9:24 41184

Reist, Arni BE Anja, Patrik, Elin 12:43 7:56 9681

Reist, Herrenschwanden Pascal, Len 10:00 6:14 9872

Rekaj-Berisha, Bern Adelina, Flori 10:49 6:45 41185

Remund, Zollikofen Samuel, Vivien,  Anouk 13:34 8:28 9682

Renfer, Ipsach Andreas, Rita,  Lea 10:14 6:23 40542

Renfer, Kernenried Patrick, Rafael,  Lucas 10:01 6:15 40543

Renggli, Bern Aziliz, Rachid, Aliyah 11:30 7:10 9683

Renggli, Olten Andreas, Liliane, Emilia,  Alina 10:19 6:26 40263

Rentsch, Bern Carole, Avéline 11:35 7:13 41186

Rentsch, Lützelflüh-Goldblflüh Sarah, Marlon 11:24 7:07 41187

Retschnig, Niederscherli Gina, Peter, Aurelia,  Fynn 11:49 7:22 40264

Rettenmund, Lützelflüh Sibylle, Anina,  Amon 10:55 6:48 9684

Reuss, Bern Peter, Luc 10:58 6:50 41188

Ribeiro Alves, Grolley Libânia Manuela, Filipe, André,  Martin 11:42 7:18 40265

Richner, Ostermundigen Joel, Yara Amea,  Ruben Josua 10:59 6:51 40545

Rickli, Günsberg Karin, Hans Jakob, Gianna 17:39 11:01 9685

Rickli, Luxembourg Fiona-Lisei, Benicio Roméo 10:31 6:34 41189

Ridyard, Aarwangen Jennifer, Piers, Rose 10:52 6:47 40546

Riechsteiner, Bern Dimitri, Luisa 12:21 7:42 41190

Riedo, Konolfingen Stéphane, Noah 07:23 4:36 41193

Riedo, Schmitten FR Michèle, Nils 13:10 8:13 41194

Riesen, Bern Simon, Malea 14:54 9:18 9873

Riesen, Herrenschwanden Christa, Miranda,  Elina 12:20 7:42 41195

Riesen, Rüschegg Heubach Stefan, Norah 09:00 5:37 41196

Rindlisbacher, Bern Sirin, Simon, Yael,  Malin 14:36 9:07 40266

Ringgenberg, Niederscherli Crisel Ann, Marc, Mikah,  Jenna 08:32 5:19 40267

Ritter, Stettlen Yolanda, Ramadan, Yan Elias 16:44 10:27 40547

Ritz, Hünibach Daniel, Anouk,  Ayana 09:51 6:09 40548

Ritzmann, Feldbrunnen Katja, Daniel, Lenny,  Elin 13:25 8:22 40268

Riva, Bern Franca, Niccolò Orfeo 11:29 7:10 41197

Rodriguez Ruiz, Hindelbank Ivan, Raul 08:37 5:22 41198

Rodriguez, Bäriswil Oscar, Leon 08:48 5:29 41199

Rodriguez, Burgdorf Diego, Aiyana Nayeli 12:23 7:44 41200

Roesti, Zuchwil Melissa, Ellie,  Lienne 11:45 7:20 40550

Rogenmoser, Rain Priscilla, Roger, Levin,  Finn 09:35 5:59 40269

Roggli, Toffen Andreas, Ethan 09:56 6:11 41201

Rohrbach, Boll Nadine, Elia 12:16 7:39 9874

Rohrbach, Boll Philipp, Jaron 11:16 7:02 41202

Rohrbach, Rosshäusern Robert, Anne-Christine, Melina,  Jonas 14:00 8:44 9563

Rohrer, Zollikofen Andrea, Christoph, Elias,  Olivia 13:55 8:41 40270

Rojo, Jegenstorf Sandro, Elena 16:40 10:24 9875

Rondi, Bern Simon, Fionn,  Ellis 10:36 6:37 40551

Röösli, Ostermundigen Claudia, Leo,  Alina 11:23 7:06 40552

Rösch, Kräiligen Samuel, Nicolas 10:26 6:30 9876

Roschi, Bern Martina, Anna 10:51 6:46 41203

Rosin, Brügg BE Michael, Marit Linnea,  Niklas Elia 12:55 8:04 9687

Rosser, Bern Christian, Henrik 08:20 5:11 41204

Rössler, Stettlen Melanie, Floris 11:38 7:15 41205

27.01.2026 09:15
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Rothen, Pieterlen Fabian, Lionel 11:08 6:57 41206

Röthlisberger, Langenthal Michael, Finn 09:20 5:49 41207

Röthlisberger, Thörishausaus Oliver, Lucas,  Mateo 13:02 8:08 40553

Röthlisberger, Urtenen-Schönbühl Thomas, Elena 11:02 6:53 41208

Röthlisberger, Zollbrück Christian, Nolann 11:20 7:04 9878

Röthlisberger, Zürich David, Juana, Leandro 09:25 5:52 40554

Rubi, Brügg BE Pascal, Anita, Melia 12:26 7:45 9688

Rubin, Rüegsau Markus, Raffaela, Nils,  Louisa, Layla, Lian 09:15 5:46 9456

Ruchti, Belp Sara, Fynn 16:23 10:14 41209

Ruchti, Breitenrain Kilian, Josephine,  Samuel 11:07 6:56 40555

Rudolf, Bern Noël, Léonie 12:08 7:34 41210

Rüegg, Bern Solveig, Jonna 11:31 7:11 41211

Rüegg, Hinterkappelen Silvia, Alma 10:38 6:38 41212

Rüegsegger, Frauenkappelen David, Daniel, Ben,  Emma 11:26 7:08 9564

Rüfenacht, Bern Monika, Luc 11:57 7:27 41213

Rüfenacht, Bern Katja, Louise 14:48 9:14 41214

Rüfenacht, Bösingen Andrea, Celina 11:00 6:52 41215

Rüfenacht, Muri bei Bern Simone, Dominic, Nils 11:37 7:15 40556

Ruiz de Gauna, Bern Marta, Nerea 12:49 8:00 9417

Ruiz, Bern Helen, Amanda 10:43 6:41 41216

Rupp, Boll Beni, Tiago,  Yarun 09:54 6:10 40557

Rutishauser, Bern Stephan, Ellio 10:34 6:36 41217

Rutschi, Belp Jürg, Priska, Melinda,  Nuria 11:09 6:57 40272

Rutschi, Bern Florian, Mara, Emma-Louise 10:42 6:40 9689

Rütti, Schmitten FR Florence, Sophia 09:55 6:11 9879

Ryf, Belp Vera, Carla,  Mina 13:03 8:09 40558

Ryser, Bäriswil BE Bernhard, Ana,  Lina 14:44 9:12 40559

Ryser, Heimiswil Christoph, Alena,  Levin, Yael 09:36 5:59 40273

Ryser, Lyssach Thomas, Ramona, Jorin,  Alina 14:12 8:52 40274

Ryser, Ostermundigen Kevin, Youri 08:48 5:29 41218

Ryser, Uettligen Simon, Gian 08:47 5:29 9880

Ryser, Uettligen Nina, Nico 11:02 6:53 9881

Saint-Paul, Bern Arnaud, Max 10:44 6:42 9418

Salgado, Lyss Oscar, Coral 11:29 7:10 9882

Saliba, Bern Anna, Amélie 10:36 6:37 41220

Sallaz, Bettlach Marina, Nicolas, Luana 09:30 5:55 9690

Salvisberg, Meikirch Christian, Nio 10:51 6:46 41222

Salvisberg, Zollikofen Florin, Lucien 31:38 19:46 9883

Salzgeber, Bern Regula, Shahrokh, Simin 14:34 9:05 9691

Salzmann, Boll Corina, Daniel, Ladina 11:41 7:18 40560

Sanna, Bern Manuela, Noelia 13:18 8:18 40012

Santos Nascimento, Bern Jamile, Anna 10:31 6:34 9884

Sarbu, Fribourg Bianca, Manuel, Leon,  Laura 11:14 7:01 9566

Sauerer, Bern Alain, Nava 11:56 7:27 41223

Schaad, Bern Laura, Jonas, Henrik,  Sanna 20:04 12:31 40276

Schafroth, Wabern Felix, Markus, Sima,  Dario 09:11 5:44 40277

Schaller, Fraubrunnen Michael, Valentin,  Julien 09:48 6:07 40561

Schär, Arlesheim Michèle, Marco, Emanuel,  Timea 12:54 8:03 40278

Scheele, Hindelbank Tobias, Finn 17:58 11:13 41225

Scheidegger, Burgdorf Amanda, Jeremy 12:11 7:36 41226

27.01.2026 09:15
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Scheidegger, Liebefeld Christof, Malea 12:54 8:03 41227

Scheiwiller, Bern Anna, Ruedi, Elisa 11:52 7:24 40562

Schelbert, Schwyz Barbara, Margrit, Larissa 11:11 6:58 40563

Schelling, Laupen BE Sibylle, Leni,  Frederic 10:49 6:45 9694

Schenk, Bern Simon, Camil 11:14 7:00 41228

Schenk, Langnau i. E. Christian, Léonie 08:04 5:02 41229

Schenk, Liebefeld Helene, Ari 14:26 9:00 9885

Schenker, Zetzwil Claudia, Kevin 10:38 6:38 9886

Schild, Belp Anita, Jeanne 14:18 8:56 9448

Schild, Bern Martina, Medet, Lorin,  Vivienne 13:33 8:27 40279

Schild, Bern Peter, Amy 13:19 8:19 41230

Schild, Rüfenacht Michael, Franziska, Miro 09:19 5:49 40564

Schild, Wilderswil Ursula, Nando,  Luca 12:14 7:38 40565

Schindler, Bern Marco, Livio 14:00 8:44 41231

Schindler, Bern Zora, Elin 12:24 7:44 41232

Schlaepfer, Lausanne André, Lena 12:47 7:58 41233

Schläfli, Bern Thomas, Virginia, Ariana 11:25 7:07 40566

Schläppi, Toffen Olivia, Mila,  Nika 10:01 6:15 40567

Schlegel, Bern Alain, Kevin 15:24 9:37 41234

Schlegel, Kirchberg BE Jessica, Gianluca 09:29 5:55 41235

Schlichting, Wabern Beat, Anouk 09:21 5:50 9887

Schlüchter, Fankhaus Sonja, Thomas, Dania,  Ramon, Emilia 11:34 7:13 40025

Schluep, Liebefeld Cornelia, Leon 13:41 8:32 41237

Schlumpf, Bern Christian, Sophia,  Julia, Anais 09:34 5:58 40029

Schmassmann, Niederwangen BE Anna, Ronja 12:19 7:41 41238

Schmid-Joss, Bern Anne, Nicola 10:13 6:22 41244

Schmid, Bern Salome, Jael 11:00 6:51 9888

Schmid, Bern Nicole, Michael, Isabella,  Elisa 12:33 7:50 40280

Schmid, Bern Baptiste, Isabelle, Gilles,  Caroline 09:31 5:56 40281

Schmid, Bern Rolf, Jack,  Nina 09:06 5:40 40568

Schmid, Bern Michael, Finja,  Sebastian 12:34 7:50 40569

Schmid, Bern Oliver, Tabea,  Florian 09:19 5:49 40570

Schmid, Bern Fiona, Yael 11:55 7:26 41239

Schmid, Bern Dimitri, Yuna 14:45 9:12 41240

Schmid, Bern Jonas, Noé 20:23 12:44 41241

Schmid, Biel Seraina, Tom 13:18 8:18 41242

Schmid, Busswil BE Dominique René, Rhea, Elena,  Hanna 11:55 7:26 40282

Schmid, Utzigen Thomas, Amelia 12:08 7:34 41243

Schmid, Wattenwil Monika, Rolf, Melanie,  Leonie 11:41 7:17 40283

Schmied, Schwarzenburg Michael, Ben 11:45 7:20 41245

Schmitz, Wabern Andrea, Alina 10:50 6:46 41246

Schmocker, Stettlen Daniel, Ben 19:28 12:09 41247

Schneeberger, Bern Sarah, Pino 11:31 7:11 41248

Schneeberger, Bolligen Katrin, Elisa 08:33 5:20 41249

Schneeberger, Leimiswil Anja, Daniel, Louis,  Sanna, Anouk 11:37 7:15 9468

Schneeberger, Oeschenbach Peter, Eliane, Aline,  Ruben, Livia, Timea 10:26 6:30 40046

Schneider, Bern Christian, Felix 22:23 13:58 9890

Schneider, Blauen Jasmin, Michael, Mael 11:25 7:07 9695

Schneider, Davos Platz Ursula, Kilian 10:27 6:31 41250

Schneider, Liebefeld Martin, Manuel, Jonas,  Eloïse 12:11 7:36 40284

27.01.2026 09:15
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Schneider, Niederhünigen Nadja, Noée 10:36 6:37 9891

Schneider, Wahlen b. Laufen Linda, Peter, Liah 09:06 5:41 9696

Schneiter, Bern Anja, Marielle 09:36 5:59 9892

Schnyder, Münchenbuchsee Lara, Elina 16:40 10:24 9893

Schnyder, Münchenbuchsee Niklaus, Gian 13:40 8:32 9894

Schöb, Gams Rebecca, Mael,  Alena 11:17 7:02 41251

Schober, Bern Rosa, ROSA 14:04 8:46 41252

Schönauer, Bern Franziska, Richard, Paula,  Maxim, Mina 11:34 7:13 40071

Schönenberger, Hinterkappelen Marion, Freya,  Finn 13:05 8:10 9697

Schönenberger, Les Paccots Patrik, Nalu 10:42 6:41 41253

Schönfeld, Wichtrach Michael, Vinusa, Luca Toni,  Mia Lena, Riana 10:31 6:33 40072

Schöni, Bern Samuel, Jón 11:39 7:16 9895

Schönthal, Bolligen Christine, Gioia,  Louis 13:10 8:13 40571

Schönthal, Gümligen Alex, Mila,  Leano 09:54 6:10 40572

Schopfer, Bern Jürg, Verbeek, Gian,  Faye 11:19 7:03 40285

Schöpfer, Langenthal Melanie, Andreas, Jonas,  Lea 10:05 6:17 40286

Schori, Lützelflüh-Goldb Simone, Jonas, Till 18:04 11:17 9698

Schori, Oensingen Frank, Lian 11:40 7:17 41254

Schori, Port Thomas, Ivy Hailey 16:30 10:18 41255

Schorr, Schinznach Bad Pascal, Salome, Leif 15:38 9:45 9699

Schott, Ittigen Mark, Leon 10:45 6:42 41257

Schranz, Frutigen Martin, Annina, Malina,  Alysa 10:37 6:37 9568

Schubert, Langenthal Waldemar, Natalie 13:47 8:36 9434

Schudel, Heimiswil Cornelia, Flurina 10:37 6:37 9896

Schultz, Bern Christian, Lisa,  Nelly, Théo 15:19 9:33 9700

Schulz, Burgdorf Vinzenz, Hannah,  Paul, Emma 09:05 5:40 9569

Schumacher, Konolfingen Adrian, Nils 07:46 4:50 41259

Schürch, Bern Christoph, lenny 11:40 7:17 9897

Schürch, Bern Denise, andri 08:59 5:36 9898

Schürch, Bern Bettina, Alina 12:06 7:33 9899

Schürmann, Bern Nikolaus, Livia 12:14 7:38 41260

Schüttel, Ittigen Christian, Aaron 12:03 7:31 41261

Schütz, Liebefeld Kateryna, Daniel, Julie,  Andriy 10:14 6:23 40287

Schuwey, Boltigen Nadine, Alessia 09:51 6:08 41262

Schwab, Bern Noëlle, Émile Loup 12:53 8:03 41263

Schwab, Bremgarten b. Bern Dario, Jano 15:01 9:22 41264

Schwab, Dieterswil Carmen, Dominic, Nicolas,  Yannic 11:30 7:10 40288

Schwägli, Bern Pascal, Hélène, Loïc,  Eléa 12:33 7:50 9571

Schwander, Luzern Lynn, Liam 11:20 7:04 41265

Schwander, Thun Jakob, Mika 10:55 6:49 41266

Schwegler, Spiegel b. Bern Eveline, Matthias, Noé,  Nina 11:35 7:13 9572

Schweizer, Bern Kathrin, Elija 11:15 7:01 9900

Schweizer, Luterbach Jonas, Luis 09:43 6:03 41267

Schweizer, Zollikofen Fabian, Flavia 11:56 7:27 41268

Schwery, Liebefeld David, Dimitri 11:42 7:18 41269

Seelig, Zürich Jasmina, Cedric, Lou Isabella 11:34 7:13 40576

Seematter, Bern Sara, Aurelia 12:21 7:42 41270

Segessenmann, Fieschertal Markus, Mirja 08:08 5:04 41271

Seiler, Bern Sophie, Michel, Billy,  Bonnie 20:05 12:32 40290

Seiler, Jegenstorf Manuela, Dean 13:57 8:42 41272

27.01.2026 09:15
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Seiler, Münchenbuchsee Veikko, Lias 13:17 8:17 41273

Selvarajah, Thörishaus Ramraj, Alosha, Aaliya,  Aashu, Aajai 11:28 7:09 40291

Serdiuk, Biel/Bienne Nadiia, Yevhenii, Bohuslav,  Zakhar, Andrii 14:14 8:53 40026

Serrano Vincente, Bern Isabel, Jose Juan, Pablo,  Samuel 16:02 10:01 9574

Shakir, Schliern bei Köniz Samera, Layla,  Yasmina 14:34 9:06 40578

Shatalina, Bern Margarita, Liselotte, Yuri,  Corentin, Maxime 14:39 9:08 40073

Shearman, Neuchâtel Alex, Andante 11:09 6:57 9901

Sidler, Bern Katharina, José, Manuel,  Marina 10:45 6:43 40015

Siegenthaler, Herzogenbuchsee Marcel, Elin,  Laurin 08:03 5:01 40579

Siegenthaler, Ostermundigen Marcel, Corinne, Larina,  Sinja 11:15 7:01 40292

Siegenthaler, Urtenen-Schönbühl Rahel, Leano 11:07 6:56 41274

Siegfried, Bern Katalin, Martin, Damaris,  Ismene 16:15 10:09 40293

Siegrist, Jegenstorf Christine, Benaja,  Leon 11:23 7:06 41275

Sigl, Bern Michael, Lisa 17:09 10:42 41276

Sigrist, Madiswil Claudia, Leano Elia 13:00 8:07 41277

Sigrist, Niederhünigen Martin, Selinay 11:59 7:29 41278

Simon, Sarnen Daniela, Alexander 09:48 6:06 41279

Simonin, Berne Mathieu, Chiara 11:30 7:10 41280

Siragusa–Bertolotti, Aegerten Sarah, Tullio 13:20 8:19 9903

Slusher, Bern Catherine, Amos 10:19 6:26 41281

Sohn, Ostermundigen Ande, Marla 09:34 5:58 9904

Sohn, Ostermundigen Geri, Lio 07:55 4:56 9905

Sommer, Bern Michael, Elenie 09:39 6:01 41282

Sommer, Kriessern Lorenz, Mirjam Ramona, Jara Alina,  Elena Sofia 18:07 11:19 40294

Sommer, Münsingen Markus, Elin 09:06 5:41 41283

Sommer, Oberthal Cornelia, Mariano, Amelia,  Alisha 11:03 6:54 9575

Sommer, Wasen im Emmental Miriam, Jan 09:51 6:09 9906

Sommer, Wasen im Emmental Karin, Marc 10:52 6:47 9907

Sonderegger, Langenthal Sandra, Damian, Zaira,  Carina 10:15 6:23 40295

Soto, Säriswil Sara, Gor, Mané 11:34 7:13 40580

Spichiger, Kleindietwil Martin, Mirjam, Jael,  Aylin 10:28 6:32 40296

Spichtig, Niederscherli Corinne, Mirko, Juli 10:25 6:30 40581

Spieler, Bern Stefan, Noam,  Carla 09:19 5:49 40582

Spillmann, Bern Corinne, Filippa 10:18 6:25 41284

Spindler, Bern Dimitri, Renata, Eliška 09:44 6:04 40583

Spörri, Stettlen Murielle, Ciara Mia 11:56 7:27 9908

Spreiter, Gümligen Gregor, Elisa 14:19 8:56 9909

Spring, Neuenegg Sibylle, Nael,  Naya 10:32 6:34 40584

Spycher, Ueberstorf Monika, Melina 12:46 7:58 41285

Stäheli, Konolfingen Raphael, Loris,  Leonie 10:16 6:24 40585

Stähli, Schüpfen David, Finn 10:13 6:22 41286

Stalder, Bern Pascal, Léane 11:33 7:12 41288

Stalder, Fraubrunnen Franziska, Fabio 09:24 5:52 41289

Stalder, Gwatt (Thun) Roger, Maélie 10:22 6:28 41290

Stalder, Herzogenbuchsee Lukas, Lucie-Marie 13:31 8:26 41291

Stalder, Sumiswald Angelika, Elena,  Emelie, Emma 11:26 7:08 40297

Stammler, Bern Lina, Giuseppe, Mauro,  Elin 11:36 7:14 40298

Staub, Rubigen Corinne, Zoé Aita 13:09 8:12 41292

Staub, Solothurn Michelle, Lia 13:57 8:42 41293

Stäuber, Burgdorf Trudi, Antonia 11:44 7:19 41294

27.01.2026 09:15
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Stauffer, Bern Mark, Riaan Aaron 15:50 9:53 41295

Stauffer, Bern Christine, Paolo 10:08 6:19 41296

Stauffer, Muntelier Sonja, Thiébaud 07:55 4:56 41297

Stauffer, Worb Philipp, Thomas, Lielle,  Jon 12:29 7:47 9576

Stebler, Bern Janine, Noée,  Leanne, Kilian 13:44 8:34 40299

Steffen, Liebefeld Valerie, Erin 15:32 9:42 9910

Steffen, Milken Benjamin, Milo 07:52 4:54 9911

Steffens-Bircher, Meilen Daniela, Steffens, Amelia,  Aurelio 09:57 6:12 40300

Stegmüller, Burgdorf Philomene, leia 10:12 6:22 41298

Steib, Ueberstorf Sévérine, Leander 08:50 5:30 41299

Steib, Ueberstorf Patrick, Aurelia 09:44 6:04 41300

Steiger (Team Götti Lea), Bern Philipp, Rahel, Lea,  Reich 11:38 7:16 40301

Steiger, Liebefeld Luana, David, Gabriel 13:37 8:30 40586

Steiner, Bern Bruno, Dean,  Robin 09:37 6:00 40587

Steiner, Bern Anna, Mayra 09:52 6:09 41301

Steiner, Boll Myriell, Stefan, Nick,  Flurina 11:51 7:23 9577

Steiner, Gwatt (Thun) Nicole, Thomas, Aline,  Fabian 09:23 5:51 40302

Steiner, Ittigen André, Yvon 11:42 7:18 41302

Steiner, Lyss Sarah, Hannah 12:56 8:04 9912

Steiner, Stettlen Florian, Elena 11:15 7:01 9913

Steiner, Stettlen Esther, Aline 12:30 7:48 41303

Steiner, Thierachern Monika, Maelia 11:34 7:13 41304

Steiner, Wabern Florian, Philipp, Aurel 09:16 5:47 40588

Sterchi, Bern Simon, Noa 11:34 7:13 9914

Sterchi, Bern Anna, Jaro 15:15 9:31 9915

Sterchi, Toffen Pascal, Lyna 11:14 7:01 41305

Stern, Bern Peter, Linn 13:25 8:22 41306

Stettler, Jegenstorf Mattias, Noemie, Naël,  Kiyan 11:36 7:14 40303

Stettler, Langnau i. E. David, Jarin 13:26 8:23 40589

Stettler, Schlieren Michael, Nikolaus, Isaac 13:09 8:12 40590

Stettler, Schüpfen Marco, Gian 13:44 8:34 41307

Stettler, Urtenen-Schönbühl Kerstin, Juli 13:06 8:11 41308

Stocker, Wabern Fabienne, Ylva Maj 09:53 6:10 41309

Stoller- Wälchli, Frutigen Silvia, Andrea, Noé Moritz 14:15 8:54 40591

Stoller, Bern Michael, Yda 14:59 9:21 9419

Stoller, Liebefeld Fabienne, Thierry 15:00 9:22 41310

Stooss, Burgdorf Martina, Christian, Nael,  Lennja 15:28 9:39 40304

Strässler, Urtenen-Schönbühl Tenzin, Nima 13:30 8:26 41311

Strässler, Urtenen-Schönbühl Simon, Sonam 10:49 6:45 41312

Streiff, Bern Sam, Elia 13:18 8:18 41313

Streiff, Neuchâtel Manuel, Aaron 15:45 9:50 41314

Streit, Riggisberg Mathias, Tamara, Laura,  Linnea 11:15 7:01 40305

Streit, Zimmerwald Reto, Livio 11:36 7:14 41315

Streun, Fahrni b. Thun Angela, Ladina 10:51 6:46 41316

Strickler, Steffisburg Regula, Henri,  Rémy 10:47 6:44 9702

Ströhle, Bern Christian, Kaspar 10:42 6:40 41317

Strømme, Ostermundigen Linn, Liva 10:07 6:18 9449

Strüby, Niederscherli Andrea, Silvan, Alessandra,  Liam 11:50 7:23 9578

Stuber, Fraubrunnen Christoph, Monika, Elio,  Alissa 09:07 5:41 40306

Stuber, Oberdiessbachsbach Attila, Nina, Hanna,  Malou 14:57 9:20 40307

27.01.2026 09:15
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Ergebnisse
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Stübi, Utzenstorf Bernhard, Nora, Jali,  Maro 10:35 6:36 40308

Stucki, Bern Sven, Nora, Moritz,  Jon 14:02 8:46 9579

Stucki, Bern Sandra, Yuma,  Nuri 12:05 7:33 9703

Stucki, Bolligen Sarina, Ellie 12:18 7:40 41319

Stucki, Langnau i. E. Marcel, Hannah, Valentin,  Louisa 13:20 8:19 40309

Stucki, Urtenen-SchönbühlSchönbühl Samuel, Mila 10:08 6:19 9916

Stucki, Zürich David, Marie, Béla Martin,  Léonie 09:37 6:00 40310

Stucki, Zweisimmen Karin, Elena,  Ben 16:40 10:24 40592

Studer, Bern Andi, Barbara, Ella,  Lina 13:41 8:32 40311

Studer, Bremgarten b. Bern Lars, Matteo 15:11 9:29 41320

Studer, Langendorf Eveline, Stefan, Loris,  Nico 11:44 7:19 40312

Sturm, Rubigen Sarah, Emelie 08:23 5:14 41321

Sulser, Bern Urs Daniel, Nadine, Clara,  Urs 11:23 7:06 9404

Sulzbacher, Sins Günther, Aline 11:12 6:59 41322

Sun, Bern Hao, zhengnan, leyang 24:10 15:05 40593

Supersaxo, Bern Thomas, Antonia 12:19 7:41 41323

Surenthiran, Münchenbuchsee Babinthan, Realini, Melisha,  Jaycin 14:13 8:52 9580

Suter, Steffisburg Yves, Louis 10:02 6:15 41324

Sutter, Herzogenbuchsee Beat, Marvin Noah 09:46 6:06 41325

Sutter, Herzogenbuchsee Ursula, Simea Luisa 15:25 9:37 41326

Sutter, Montreux Catrine, Jade 10:47 6:43 41327

Swiniarski, Ostermundigen Piotr, Patryk Phachara 13:31 8:26 41328

Szőcs, Seftigen Nikolett, Benett,  Noah 12:24 7:44 40594

Tadić, Ittigen Dinko, Matea, Mihaela,  Petra, Ana 10:48 6:44 40074

Tanaka, Moosseedorf Christine, Ayami 13:19 8:18 41329

Tanner, Bern Marcel, Giulia 10:27 6:31 41330

Tanner, Ostermundigen Peter, Nicole Laura,  Marcel Emir 11:33 7:12 9704

Tanner, Rubigen Nina, Nils 11:39 7:16 41331

Tanner, Stettlen Michèle, Mathieu 10:43 6:41 9917

Teige, Meiringen Elizabeth, Alexander, Nora,  Ella, Ryan 09:49 6:08 9469

Tejada, Bern Laura, Joël Emanuel, Leonardo,  Paula 09:48 6:07 40314

Tejero, Binningen Arianne, Mar 14:08 8:49 41332

Temelso, Niederwangen Ermiyas, Liam 12:01 7:30 9444

Tesfay, Bern Simon, Heran 13:23 8:21 41333

Teubner, Bern Simon, Paul 12:10 7:35 19009

Teuscher, Bern Andreas, Marianne, Ava Mathilda,  Clea Líf 13:51 8:38 40315

Thalmann, Bern Philipp, Moritz,  Balthasar, Vinzenz 10:26 6:31 40316

Thalmann, Wünnewil-Flamatt Manuel, Juna 12:11 7:36 41334

Thavagunaseelan, Bern Sabesan, Ilyan 16:12 10:06 45018

Theiler, Bern Marcel, Pina 10:16 6:24 41335

Thies, Gerzensee Patrick, Mara,  Viviana 10:28 6:32 49288

Thoeni, Konolfingen Vincent, Clément 11:05 6:55 41336

Thomas, Schwadernau Melanie, Victor, Ylan,  Yoani 10:56 6:49 40317

Thommen, Bleienbach Michel, Ilay Skye 10:29 6:32 41337

Thöni, Bern Leonie, Lotta 16:17 10:10 41338

Thöni, Düdingen Mike, Ben 15:19 9:33 9918

Thorens, Herrenschwanden Laure, Maëlie 13:55 8:41 41339

Thüler, Bellmund Stephan, Melina 09:48 6:07 41340

Thürig, Bern Teresa, Jon 10:49 6:45 41341

Tiefenauer, Zürich Florin, Lino 11:46 7:21 41342
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Tissot, Liebefeld Eveline, Nilo 12:52 8:02 41343

Todorovic, Neueneegg Nebojsa, Enaya,  Tayo 10:54 6:48 40596

Toma, Aeschi B. Spiez Octavian, klarisa, emma,  anna 14:35 9:06 40318

Tonet, Bern Thomas, Lorenz 12:38 7:53 9919

Torben-Nielsen, Bern Karen, Luis 09:38 6:00 9920

Torsello, Bolligen Paolo, Eveline, Noè 10:07 6:19 40597

Trachsel, Köniz Nicole, yara solène,  siena elea 13:52 8:39 40598

Trappetti, Liebefeld Verdiana, Adrian 22:37 14:07 41344

Tratschin, Zürich Risch, Leslie,  Yoris 10:01 6:15 40599

Tresch, Altdorf UR David, Lorenz 12:13 7:38 9921

Treuthardt, St. Stephan Heidi, Walter, Larina,  Giulia 07:59 4:59 40319

Tritt, Bern Nicolas, Liana, Emily,  David 15:23 9:36 9581

Tritt, Bern Peter, Amira Sophie 18:15 11:24 9922

Trüb, Bern Martin, Ben 10:38 6:38 41345

Trüb, Köniz Flavio, Mia Elena 13:04 8:09 9923

Trueb, Wabern Hanspeter, Sofie 12:15 7:38 41346

Trüssel, Bolligen David, Leo 09:46 6:06 9924

Tschabold, Schüpfen Corina, Helena 09:55 6:11 9925

Tschannen, Bern Martina, Lina 11:18 7:03 9926

Tschanz, Wimmis Anja, Aurelia 10:18 6:25 9927

Tschumi, Bern Christine, Matilda 10:51 6:46 9928

Tzaud, Schliern bei Köniz Patric, Luno Matej 11:37 7:15 41347

Ugochukwu, Ostermundigen Celeste, Elsy, Ekene,  Luna 09:44 6:04 40320

Uhlmann, Bern Leonie, Louis 13:12 8:14 9929

Uhlmann, Gondiswil Stefanie, Leon 09:42 6:03 41348

Uhlmann, Wyssachen Sarah, Eva, Elin,  Tina, Lily, Levi Samuel 10:43 6:41 40047

Urfer, Toffen Rahel, Linda 15:32 9:42 9423

Urso, Bern Thea, Tania, Jérôme 16:25 10:15 40600

Vaineau, Bern Florent, Sophie 12:03 7:31 9931

Valdez, Bern Alicia, Simeon, Emilian,  Jonathan 11:43 7:18 40322

Van Baalen, Lützelflüh Mark, Leana 10:02 6:16 9932

Van Minnen, Ittigen Floris, Arthur 12:32 7:49 41349

Van Stiphout, Bern Titus, Maxence 09:00 5:37 41350

Vannel, Rolle Fabien, baptiste,  marie 07:51 4:54 40601

Varga, Solothurn Shiela, Linda,  Gina 11:03 6:54 9706

Vaudaux, Schmitten FR Raphaël, Clément,  Tristan 15:24 9:37 40602

Vazquez, Bern Anja, Alejandro Javier, Sol Amado,  Valentino Luz 10:00 6:14 40030

Vestner, Bern Manuel, Irena, Miro 12:10 7:35 40603

Veyre, Courtepin Christian, Kylian,  Evan 10:20 6:27 40604

Vidal, Rotkreuz Angela, Felipe,  Mateo 13:43 8:33 41426

Villiger, Bern Philippe, Selina, Glen,  Glen 13:39 8:31 9426

Vinzens, Chur Olivia, Freddy, Svea Mailin,  Samu Andri 08:52 5:32 40323

Vogel, Münchenbuchsee Matthias, Christine, Jonas,  Silvio 12:44 7:57 9582

Vogt, Röthenbach b. H. Jasmine, Liv,  Jil 08:51 5:31 9707

Vogt, Röthenbach b. H. Michael, Juliana 08:59 5:36 9933

Voitsekhovska, Bern Inna, Solomiia 11:25 7:08 41351

Volken, Fraubrunnen Ramon, Anuk 14:12 8:52 41352

Vollmar, Bern Julia, Jonas 13:08 8:12 41353

von Allmen, Adelboden Pascal, Lina 13:03 8:09 41354

von Allmen, Auswil Mark, Lucie, Levia,  Yorel 11:18 7:03 40325
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von Allmen, Ins Rinalda, Leano 09:17 5:47 41355

von Allmen, Lützelflüh-Goldbach Mikael, Yoshua 08:23 5:14 41356

von Allmen, Lützelflüh-Goldbach Nadine, Talita 10:19 6:26 41357

von Arx, Bern Jonas, Mila 10:20 6:27 41358

von Arx, Bern Stefan, Nell 10:16 6:24 41359

von Büren-Iseli, Zollikofen Stefan, Nola 15:57 9:58 9934

Von Dach, Bern Andrea, Mael 10:32 6:34 41360

von Graffenried, Bern Moritz, Lotta 17:59 11:13 41361

von Gunten, Neuenegg Dimitri, Vinz 10:07 6:18 9935

von Känel, Burgdorf Claudia, Ursina, Anic,  Maurin 10:33 6:35 40327

von Niederhäusern, Bern Nadine, Lia 14:35 9:06 41362

von Orelli, Préverenges Karim, Alina, Marc 15:30 9:40 40606

von Rohr, Bern Rahel, Yann 11:19 7:04 41363

von Rohr, Bern Dominik, Noël 12:22 7:43 41364

Vucic, Niederwangen Dijana, Slavisa, Vida,  Maksim 14:22 8:58 40328

Vuissoz, Pieterlen Alessia, Alain, Malia,  Romeo 15:22 9:35 40329

Vulcu, Bern Sonja, Leif,  Finn 10:34 6:35 9708

Vytisk Souffray, Spiegel beige Bern Emilie, Lukas, Xavier 08:57 5:35 40607

Waber, Gümmenen Thomas, Louis 12:01 7:30 9936

Wacher, Langnau i. E. Tim, Per, Luan,  Elin, Michelle, Janik, Dominic 13:45 8:35 40037

Wachter, Bern Mario, Christine, Paulo,  Jacob 15:26 9:38 9583

Wäfler, Heimberg Helen, Selina Joy,  Micha Dan 09:51 6:08 40608

Wahlen, Wilderswil Nicolas, Nadine, Joana,  Elina 12:19 7:41 9584

Wahlen, Worblaufen Thomas, Lyon 11:35 7:14 9937

Wahli, Köniz Thomas, Annina 10:54 6:48 41365

Wälchli, Herzogenbuchsee Bea, Roland, Theo,  Paula 18:28 11:32 40330

Walder, Muttenz Marc, Alexandra, Oana 20:36 12:52 40610

Waldmeier, Aarau Sandra, Sophie 10:07 6:18 41366

Walker, Bern Ingrid Maria, Charlise,  Henrik 10:11 6:21 40611

Walker, Bern Daniela, Lilly 18:55 11:49 41367

Walker, Zürich Martin, Jan 08:26 5:15 41368

Wallerand, Bern Anna, Riccardo, Elisa,  Matteo 17:39 11:01 40331

Wallimann, Bern Priska, Lina 10:42 6:40 41369

Walpen, Brig Alexander, Felix 11:34 7:13 41370

Walser, Bottmingen Jochen, Michèle, Anna-Lena,  Samuel 10:26 6:30 40006

Walther Jörg, Oberwangen b. Bern Claudia, Chiara 11:57 7:27 41371

Walther, Villars-sur-Glâne Véronique, Emily,  Noémie 10:18 6:25 9709

Wälti, Spiegel b. Bern Dario, Sina, Nico,  Chiara 21:15 13:16 40333

Walzer, Bern Andrea, Lucy,  Tim 12:37 7:53 40612

Wandfluh, Frutigen Matthias, Jennifer, Fabian,  Timon 12:14 7:38 9585

Wanger, Bern Lisa, Braun 14:23 8:59 41372

Wanner, Etzelkofen Philipp, Sharon, Benjamin,  Elena 12:27 7:46 40334

Wanzenried, Eriz Karin, Reto, Mia,  Beno, Timo 15:01 9:22 9470

Wanzenried, Schüpfen Alain, Nils,  Liam 09:45 6:05 40613

Waser, Möriken Damian, Felicia, Liam Noa 16:03 10:01 40614

Wassmer, Rubigen Gabriel, Ruben, Simon,  Jaron 11:06 6:55 9586

Weber, Seedorf Nadine, Christoph, Giulia Arina,  Niilo Noel 12:00 7:29 9587

Weber, Seltisberg Andrea, Mona 11:36 7:14 41373

Weber, Wichtrach Marco, Anna,  Lisa 10:28 6:32 40616

Wehrli, Hinterkappelen Michael, Noemi 08:13 5:08 41374

27.01.2026 09:15
34/39



43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

Wehrlin, Alchenflüh Daniel, Holly 14:16 8:54 41375

Weibel, Hilterfingen Damara, Runa 14:14 8:53 9938

Weibel, Waldkirch Marina, Sandro, William,  Jeremy 11:33 7:12 40335

Weisskopf, Bern Ramon, Karin, Alessa,  Aaron 10:18 6:25 40023

Wenemoser, Langenthal Alexander, Sebastian 10:25 6:30 9939

Wenger Schlatter, Ostermundigen Rolf, Michael,  Christoph 15:24 9:37 9710

Wenger, Alterswil FR Jeanine, Christian, Elin,  Leonie, Lia 12:49 8:00 40075

Wenger, Bern David, Livia 15:01 9:22 9940

Wenger, Mittelhäusern Martin, Oliver 10:14 6:23 9941

Wenger, Steffisburg Corinne, Philippe, Ellen,  Lynn, Amy, Katie 14:38 9:08 9457

Wenger, Wimmis Marco, Andrin 10:45 6:42 41376

Werthmüller, Bern Priska, Patrick, Aaron,  Leila 12:17 7:40 40336

Wettach, Worben Céline, Andrea Beat, Leonardo 12:45 7:57 9711

Wettmer, Ulisbach Markus, Daniela, Nevio,  Lian 13:19 8:18 40337

Wey, Bern Jonathan, Louis 09:34 5:58 9942

Weyeneth, Bern Christine, Noe,  Lio 13:51 8:39 40617

Weyer, Meikirch Matthias, Christine, Janina,  Fabiana 10:13 6:22 40338

Weyermann Lozar, Gümligen Lea, Michael, Luana,  Stella 09:32 5:56 40339

Whellens, Freienwil Matthew, Beatrice, Lucas,  Irene 09:49 6:07 9588

Wicki, Steinen Gerold, Elias,  Silvan 10:15 6:24 9713

Widmer, Bern Moritz, Naila 18:34 11:35 41377

Widmer, Hasle-Rüegsau Adrian, Joanie 15:31 9:41 41378

Widmer, Köniz Laura, Mischa, Nayan,  Aria, Noah, Yara 09:55 6:11 40048

Widmer, Zollbrück Marisa, Lilly 09:07 5:41 41379

Wiedmer, Bern David, Nala Elea,  Noah 11:24 7:07 41380

Wiedmer, Burgdorf Stéphanie, Eline 13:51 8:39 41381

Wiedmer, Liebefeld Daniela, Noah 12:08 7:34 9943

Wiegner, Wohlen bei Bern Sarah, Christian, Luise 18:05 11:17 40618

Wieland, Muri b. Bern Daniel, Jovin 08:50 5:31 9944

Wienke, Bern Ingo, Lilith,  Xavi 11:22 7:05 40619

Wilhelm, Bern Mirko Coyatzin, Yaro Yolotzin 14:45 9:12 9945

Wilhelm, Boll Andrea, Lynn 13:14 8:16 41382

Wilhelmi, In Michael, Ava 15:24 9:37 9946

Willauer, Bern Gabriel, Amael 10:20 6:27 41383

Winkler, Bern Stephanie, Sabrina, Helena 12:28 7:46 40620

Wiprächtiger, Bern David, Emily 10:55 6:48 41384

Wisler, Rohrbach Christoph, Louie Ben 09:34 5:58 9435

Wiss, Hägendorf Pascal, Lena 09:00 5:37 41385

Witte, Bern Anna, Mia,  Vincent 11:56 7:27 40621

Wittwer, Belp Christian, Moritz 10:23 6:29 41386

Wittwer, Bern Peter, Melanie, Charlie Ella,  Alma Carlotta 14:50 9:15 9589

Wittwer, Bern Simone, Janice, Andri,  Miro 12:46 7:58 40340

Wittwer, Bern Tinu, Michelle 10:41 6:40 41387

Wittwer, Biel Simon, Vanessa, Milo,  Jael 15:43 9:48 40341

Wittwer, Scharnachtal Sabrina, Sven 10:51 6:46 41388

Wittwer, Unterentfelden Daniel, Guido 10:36 6:37 9947

Wohlgensinger, Mülchi Damaris, Finn 11:08 6:57 41389

Wong, Bern Charlie, Charlie,  Mylo 12:56 8:04 41427

Wüst, Wünnewil Patrick, Monja 11:24 7:07 9948

Wüthrich, Bern Patrick, Luna,  Yui 10:33 6:35 40623
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Wüthrich, Bern Niklaus, Thierry 11:25 7:07 41390

Wüthrich, Biel/Bienne David, Rio,  Lilly 11:28 7:09 40624

Wüthrich, Dieterswil Jessica, Daniel, Raphael,  Damian 10:16 6:24 9590

Wüthrich, Kallnach Vanessa, Valerie, Lian,  Jana 09:36 5:59 40342

Wüthrich, Konolfingen Silvia, Yara 12:54 8:03 41391

Wüthrich, Langnau i. E. Sascha, Linnea 11:54 7:25 9949

Wüthrich, Niederscherli Markus, Yara 11:46 7:20 9950

Wüthrich, Oberdiessbach Dario, Ramona, Nora,  Elina 11:19 7:03 40343

Wüthrich, Rohrbach Manuel, Lias 13:34 8:28 9436

Wüthrich, Schangnau Florian, Lyana 09:54 6:11 41392

Wüthrich, Utzenstorf Alicia, Peter, Louisa,  Emilia 12:07 7:34 9591

Wüthrich, Wasen im Emmental Daniel, Amelie, Leona,  Naomi, Jérôme 11:27 7:08 9471

Wyder, Bern Claudia, aurelia 11:16 7:02 41393

Wymann, Wabern Angela, Leonor 13:08 8:11 9951

Wynistorf, Rüedisbach Stefanie, Thomas, Johan,  Lorenz 12:15 7:38 40344

Wyss-Bieri, Wabern Karin, Pascal, Minea,  Vicky 12:22 7:43 40346

Wyss-Käppeli, Bolligen Ben, Jamiro 11:47 7:21 9955

Wyss, Bolligen Stephanie, Chiara 11:40 7:16 41394

Wyss, Bolligen Peter, Jona 08:49 5:30 41395

Wyss, Gümligen Othmar, Alessio 12:23 7:44 41396

Wyss, Schliern b. Köniz Claudia, Martin, Joleen 14:12 8:52 40625

Wyss, Stettlen Franziska, Diego Leano 12:16 7:39 9954

Wyss, Zürich Nicolas, Natalia, Alicia,  Avalon 15:14 9:30 40345

Wyssen-Gyger, St-Aubin FR Magalie, Alexandre, Robin,  Élise 14:16 8:54 9592

Wyssmüller, Häutligen Andrea, Bruno, Laura,  Melissa 14:14 8:53 9593

Yahiaoui, Bern Bilal, Soumeya, Ahmed Zidane 17:20 10:49 9413

Yanakiev, Bern Milo, Gurtner 07:59 4:58 41397

Yee, Wabern Angela, Heidi, Bowie,  Levi 10:05 6:17 9594

Yépez, Zürich Nadia, Ives, Norah 10:42 6:40 40626

Yilmaztürk, Thun Enes, ÖZGE, EYMEN,  EFE 14:50 9:16 40031

Zahnd, Bern Nadja, Malou 11:20 7:04 9956

Zahnd, Lanzenhäusern Marcel, Liam 13:42 8:33 41398

Zahnd, Morigen Geraldine, Sonny 12:16 7:39 9957

Zahnd, Sigriswil Nicole, Luca 09:45 6:05 41399

Zamanlou, Gümligen Hossein, Elin 12:02 7:30 41400

Zambaldi, Bern Lara, Elio 11:06 6:55 9958

Zambrano, Bern Sofia, Martin 12:58 8:06 41401

Zander, Worben Sabrina, Max 12:35 7:51 41402

Zaugg, La Chaux-de-fonds Catherine, Lilli 13:32 8:27 9959

Zaugg, Langnau i. E. Karin, Noemi 13:15 8:16 41403

Zaugg, Münsingen Simon, Lauri 15:55 9:56 9960

Zaugg, Trub Sabine, Mia 09:58 6:13 9961

Zbinden, Mamishaus Tabea, Janick 10:43 6:41 41405

Zehnder, Bern Samuel, Frederik 09:16 5:47 41406

Zehnder, Bern Mirjam, Kiril 11:09 6:57 41407

Zeiter, Fieschertal Stefan, Livio 09:48 6:07 41408

Zeller, Boltigen Daniela, Thomas, Danja 13:03 8:08 40628

Zemp, Aarwangen Fabienne, Stefan, Nevio,  Lia 11:41 7:17 40347

Zemp, Bannwil Noah, Elina 09:47 6:06 41409

Zenklusen, Naters Adrian, Mirjam, Mattis 09:53 6:10 40629
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Zhang, Bern Nianyou, ZIYU 12:35 7:51 41410

Zhuang, Worblaufen Yuanyuan, Thorsten, Noah,  Theo 11:07 6:56 40349

Ziegler, Jona Dominik, Darietta, Finja,  Malin 11:38 7:15 9595

Zierski, Bern Tamara, Nico 10:58 6:50 41411

Zigerli, Schliern bei Köniz Gabriel, Maurice 08:22 5:13 41412

Zigerli, Schmitten FR Benjamin, Levi 10:10 6:21 41413

Zihler, Ostermundigen Monika, Gian 13:13 8:15 41414

Zimmermann, Bätterkinden Daniel, Joy 09:29 5:55 41415

Zimmermann, Binningen Bettina, Miro, Jonah,  Malio 09:16 5:47 40350

Zingg, Bern Adrian, Johannes, Zendaya,  Livke, Malou 21:29 13:25 40077

Znoj, Bern Julia, Philippe, Yari,  Evan 10:14 6:23 40351

Zobrist, Zürich Franziska, Natalie 14:39 9:08 41416

Zölch, Boll Andy, Lea, Noe,  Jona 10:30 6:33 40352

Zoltan, Bern Laszlo, Laszlo 09:29 5:55 41417

Zuber, Niederönz Corinne, Lya 10:50 6:46 41418

Zufferey, Bern Jonathan, Elio 09:25 5:53 41419

Zulauf, Bern Claudio, David,  Luisa 10:22 6:28 9963

Zulliger, Madiswil Tanja, Ivo,  Noah, Fiona 16:05 10:02 9596

Zumofen, Iffwil Andrea, Alyna 15:47 9:51 41420

Zünd, Thierachern Jan, Yara 08:34 5:21 41421

Zurbuchen, Wabern Lukas, Severin, Tristan 19:44 12:19 40630

Zürcher, Aeschau Rosmarie, Nila 11:42 7:18 9964

Zürcher, Bern Paulina, Zora 10:14 6:23 9965

Zürcher, Bern Pegu, Rona,  Jon 12:05 7:32 40631

Zürcher, Langenthal Felix, Claudia, Lenny,  Raphael 08:22 5:13 40353

Zürcher, Lostorf Christoph, Elia,  Leon 11:31 7:11 40632

Zürcher, Marly Janine, Sébastien, Dario,  Florianne, Nils 10:02 6:15 40078

Zurflüh, Biglen Andrea, Jonas,  Noelie 12:02 7:31 9716

Zurkirchen, Wiler (Lötschen) Silvia, Melanie, Sara 12:57 8:05 9717

Zwahlen, Lützelflüh Benjamin, Nico 10:14 6:23 9966

Zysset, Kirchdorf BE Martina, Julian 08:28 5:17 41422

Gestartet
Anderegg, Ittigen Sybille, Elina,  Leon 9599

Muster, Bern Rico, Ellie 41109

Rentsch, Nidau Martina, Christoph, Janis 40544

Schultz, Bern Mia, Valentin 41258

Ulmann, Herzogenbuchsee Corinne, Adrian 9930

Volkova, Wabern Ekaterina, Elena, Nika 40605

Wirth, Bern Nina, Thomas, Simo 9714

DNS
Allegri, Riva San Vitale Mara, Linda 40646

Baumann, Wichtrach Nora, Raphaël 40682

Baumgartner, Burgdorf Martin, Louis,  Elias 40368

Bellwald, Brittnau Alexandra, Daniel, Ronja,  Cillian 40094

Belmonte Muro, Bern Martin, Marco,  Emma 9405

Beyeler, Riggisberg Jessica, Priscilla, Siana,  Milio 40098

Beyer, Bern Roger, Eric 40696

Bigler, Bern Thomas, Noam 40703
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DNS
Brenner, Belp Roger, Aliya 40731

Bühlmann, Bremgarten bei Bern Daniel, Maija 40743

Burger, Kirchberg BE Christine, Soraya 40744

Camara, Niederwangen Nicole, Anayha,  Malik 9437

Descloux, Seftigen Nicole, Levian 40784

Dünkel, Bern Conny, Irina 40797

Fleuti, Lommiswil Pascal, Nicole, Leon 40420

Gerber, Ostermundigen Renato, Liam 40870

Gottsmann, Belp Frank, Maria, Oscar,  Barbara 9513

Granzotto, Chapelle Claudine, Claudio, Lilia,  Noa 40162

Grünig, Spiez Gabriela, Sarina 40895

Grünig, Spiez Kaspar, Fabio 40896

Güdel, Bern Benjamin, Simona, Aria 9633

Hafner, Boll Thomas, Louis 40913

Hayirli, Niederwangen BE Öykü, Kian 9792

Heierle, Bremgarten bei Bern Reto, Juna 9794

Henseler, Beromünster Sandra, William, Nanuk,  Wayra 9522

Herren, Fribourg Anne, Simon 9796

Jenny, Plaffeien Maria, Alina 40970

Jenzer, Schwarzenburg Sandro, Martina, Joyce,  Jeremy 9532

Joder, Worb Stefanie, Martin, Arik,  Ravin 40192

Jörg, Bern Reto, Josephine, Hendrik,  Kamill 40194

Kahraman, Solothurn Kaan, Tamara, Ava,  Lya 40196

Kingsley, Brügg BE Donkor, Atsu, Samuel,  Sarah 40202

Kübler, Zürich Olivier, Joelma, Michel,  Alessia 40207

Kübli, Biglen Daniel, Fabian 9830

Moser, Bern Niklaus, Nina, Marine Clara 40514

Müller-Meinguet, Zweisimmen Manuela, Noé 41106

Nazareno, Wädenswil Christelle, Dominic, Loanne,  Raphaël 9554

Nikles, Bern Simon, Liam 41119

Petralli, Muri b. Bern Ruben, Anne-Sophie, Sophia,  Julie 40257

Pintarelli, Oberwangen b. Bern Denis, Stephan, Shaya Emilio 9450

Rieder, Hindelbank Daniel, Joline 41191

Rion, Bern Viktorija, Félix,  Elina 9686

Roth, Bern Manassanan, Elina 9877

Schäfer, Bern Claudius, Sabine, Laura,  Ennio, Lorenzo 9467

Schaller, Bern Hélène, Alexis 41224

Schatzmann, Worb Karin, Endri,  Iliriana 9692

Scheidegger, Solothurn Samuel, Jasmine, Noemi,  Laurin 9567

Schlier, Vufflens-la-Ville Florian, Elia 41236

Schmid, Bern Christian, Iain 40035

Schott, Bern Philipp, Alma 41256

Seewer, Bern Noëmi, Lienert, Faye,  Ari 9573

Seifert, Bern Nicole, Till 41192

Sezer, Subingen Suzan, Aylin,  Ela 40577

Siegenthaler, Langnau i. E. Adrian, Eline 9902

Stucki, Bern Thomas, Juliette 41318

Uhlmann, Wettswil Yves, Hanna, Lars,  Björn 40321
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43. Grand-Prix von Bern 2025
Ergebnisse

Bären GP Familien
Name, Ort Mitglieder Zeit min/km Startnr

DNS
Vögeli, Solothurn Sandra, Vanessa, Leonardo,  Valentin 40324

Wallerand, Bern Sophia, Riccardo, Elisa,  Matteo 40332

Wetterwald, Solothurn Simona, Vanessa,  Marco 9712

Wuillemin, Vogelsang Alfred, Emma Lynn,  Leonas 40622

Wyss, Allschwil Paulo, Liyana 9953

Yuksel, Bern Berna, Sarah 9421

Zani, Thun Anja, Michael, Lars 40627

Zbinden, Belp Sandro, Ivar 41404

Zybach, Riedstätt Rolf, Marianne, Alina,  Tim 40354
#5216 Teilnehmende
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